




Provisional Selection List
North Lakhimpur College (Autonomous)

BA GENERAL Merit List

SL Form No. Student Name Category/Caste Applied Percentage (%) Total Marks Secured

1 NLC227146235 Koustav Handique OBC 92.6 463

2 NLC226923074 Gyandeep Konch OBC 92.2 461

3 NLC228371602 Akangksha Tamuli GENERAL 91.6 458

4 NLC223054197 Towhida Begum GENERAL 91.4 457

5 NLC228460953 Chayanika Gogoi OBC 91.2 456

6 NLC220176453 Tinku Bora OBC 91.2 456

7 NLC221937605 Pronami Borah OBC 90.8 454

8 NLC229513847 Ghritashree Gogoi OBC 90.4 452

9 NLC222365041 Shristi Darshana Gohain GENERAL 90.2 451

10 NLC229765301 Popi Borah OBC 89.4 447

11 NLC220195387 Banashri Bora GENERAL 89.4 447

12 NLC228691453 Abhilasha Konwar OBC 89.2 446

13 NLC229071362 Niraj Adhikari OBC 89.2 446

14 NLC225176390 Susmita Dey GENERAL 89 445

15 NLC220241763 Bishal Hazarika GENERAL 88.8 444

16 NLC227562014 Gonggi Pegu ST(P) 88.6 443

17 NLC226903421 Manashi Dutta OBC 88.6 443

18 NLC224591270 Kunhi Komal Phukan OBC 88.4 442

19 NLC226278945 Nabanil Boruah GENERAL 88 440

20 NLC225203461 Tribenita Gogoi OBC 87.8 439

21 NLC222163578 Jahnu Borah GENERAL 87.8 439

22 NLC226432781 Dinashree Chamuah OBC 87.6 438

23 NLC222897543 Aditya Prakash Saikia GENERAL 87.6 438

24 NLC221387496 Dreamli Dutta OBC 87.6 438

25 NLC223075829 Akangkshya Daimari ST(P) 87.2 436

26 NLC223918405 Kajal Borthakur GENERAL 87.2 436

27 NLC225719038 Swagata Goswami GENERAL 87.2 436

28 NLC225139286 Liza Nath OBC 87.2 436

29 NLC224185706 Ankur Nath OBC 87 435

30 NLC224725961 Himangshu Sekhor Bhuyan GENERAL 87 435

31 NLC223264178 Kabyashri Devi GENERAL 87 435

32 NLC222487905 Gargi Bora GENERAL 86.8 434

33 NLC222307861 Harsita Saikia GENERAL 86.8 434

34 NLC229057134 Alia Yesmin GENERAL 86.6 433

35 NLC224351602 Riha Riya Kalita GENERAL 86.6 433

36 NLC223941560 Priya Sharma GENERAL 86.6 433

37 NLC221570826 Himangshu Bora OBC 86.4 432



38 NLC224583107 Prachuirya Dutta GENERAL 86.4 432

39 NLC220695842 Gitima Pegu ST(P) 86.4 432

40 NLC226521389 Abhijeet Dowarah OBC 86.4 432

41 NLC229427536 Debajit Borua GENERAL 86.2 431

42 NLC228179653 Aman Raja OBC 86.2 431

43 NLC221468539 Jenifa Chutia OBC 86 430

44 NLC223947286 Darpana Borah OBC 85.8 429

45 NLC222361475 Gayatri Bhuyan GENERAL 85.8 429

46 NLC221869307 Angkita Rajkhowa GENERAL 85.8 429

47 NLC226429057 Sukanya Boruah GENERAL 85.8 429

48 NLC229261874 Kongkon Bezbaruah GENERAL 85.6 428

49 NLC220765231 Priyanshi Saikia Sonowal ST(P) 85.4 427

50 NLC227963120 Jatrik Bhuyan GENERAL 85.2 426

51 NLC222794083 Ankuran Gogoi OBC 85 425

52 NLC222450138 Sohali Mehtaz Ahmed GENERAL 84.6 423

53 NLC228145260 Nabadeep Gogoi OBC 84.6 423

54 NLC223024179 Manprit Singh GENERAL 84.6 423

55 NLC228072561 Rahul Dutta OBC 84.6 423

56 NLC223510869 Nikhita Das SC 84.4 422

57 NLC222705843 Dikhita Chelleng OBC 84.4 422

58 NLC229152730 Neha Faiz OBC 84.2 421

59 NLC229307485 Debajani Nath OBC 84.2 421

60 NLC226403197 Mayashree Hazarika OBC 84.2 421

61 NLC223860945 Krishna Priya Rajkhowa SC 84 420

62 NLC228571920 Simana Hazarika OBC 84 420

63 NLC220413865 Jadumoni Konch OBC 83.8 419

64 NLC228023956 Birinchi Kumar Gogoi OBC 83.8 419

65 NLC221826950 Arpana Das SC 83.8 419

66 NLC228413067 Hori Prosad Chintey ST(P) 83.6 418

67 NLC229526378 Tanaya Saikia ST(P) 83.6 418

68 NLC222683054 Aligunjana Gogoi OBC 83.6 418

69 NLC224375061 Jugal Mili ST(P) 83.4 417

70 NLC225703294 Dibyashikha Devi GENERAL 83.4 417

71 NLC220183724 Ananya Chutia OBC 83.4 417

72 NLC227859614 Pinku Pegu ST(P) 83.2 416

73 NLC222159836 Liza Gogoi OBC 83.2 416

74 NLC221069527 Rituraj Nath OBC 83.2 416

75 NLC228947621 Munmi Hazarika OBC 83.2 416

76 NLC222430791 Priyam Neog OBC 83 415

77 NLC220923174 Robin Sarma GENERAL 83 415

78 NLC229481370 Arnab Gogoi OBC 82.8 414

79 NLC223195064 Dibya Jyoti Goswami GENERAL 82.8 414



80 NLC221092357 Sanjib Hazarika OBC 82.8 414

81 NLC226412593 Boideep Bikash Kaman ST(P) 82.8 414

82 NLC226039147 Partha Protim Gogoi OBC 82.6 413

83 NLC220623984 Eshan Jyoti Phukan OBC 82.4 412

84 NLC225631928 Abhishpa Dutta GENERAL 82.4 412

85 NLC221072368 Sewali Borah GENERAL 82.4 412

86 NLC222916483 Rituparna Saikia GENERAL 82.4 412

87 NLC220346827 Debashree Keot GENERAL 82.4 412

88 NLC226275813 Pratyash Buragohain OBC 82.4 412

89 NLC228347069 Sukanya Priyadarshini Borah OBC 82.2 411

90 NLC224025369 Jitu Das SC 82.2 411

91 NLC224965127 Dipjyoti Nath OBC 82 410

92 NLC229124537 Priyanka Nath OBC 81.8 409

93 NLC221368902 Hemanta Gogoi OBC 81.8 409

94 NLC229106835 Dibakar Bora ST(P) 81.8 409

95 NLC225078263 Nilav Pratim Phukan GENERAL 81.8 409

96 NLC220173862 Pratibha Baruah OBC 81.8 409

97 NLC225942803 Subhan Das SC 81.8 409

98 NLC221836450 Akida Begum GENERAL 81.6 408

99 NLC226819432 Darpana Baruah OBC 81.6 408

100 NLC227134069 Kishur Kumar Dutta OBC 81.6 408

101 NLC224732186 Paresh Das SC 81.6 408

102 NLC221678423 Maini Das SC 81.6 408

103 NLC225910623 Rushma Devi GENERAL 81.4 407

104 NLC229438205 Parishma Borah OBC 81.4 407

105 NLC229846075 Pranjana Saikia OBC 81.4 407

106 NLC222495710 Mizanur Ahmed GENERAL 81.4 407

107 NLC221376925 Simpee Saikia OBC 81.4 407

108 NLC222948650 Priyanka Bhuyan GENERAL 81.2 406

109 NLC221290574 Debajit Gogoi OBC 81.2 406

110 NLC223719650 Ritashree Panging ST(P) 81.2 406

111 NLC227436815 Pronita Borah OBC 81.2 406

112 NLC225079364 Dimpal Hazarika GENERAL 81 405

113 NLC222457306 Abhishek Bordoloi GENERAL 81 405

114 NLC223298756 Martina Das SC 81 405

115 NLC226392074 Parag Neog OBC 81 405

116 NLC223905618 Rajashri Saikia OBC 81 405

117 NLC220628135 Prajnya Nandini Konwar OBC 81 405

118 NLC224315097 Gita Borah OBC 81 405

119 NLC229703825 Akash Deori ST(P) 80.8 404

120 NLC220412578 Kaju Khanikar OBC 80.8 404

121 NLC228905146 Doli Dutta GENERAL 80.8 404



122 NLC229584061 Karyashree Hazarika GENERAL 80.8 404

123 NLC221397580 Geetanjali Doley ST(P) 80.6 403

124 NLC225982463 Urbakhee Konch OBC 80.6 403

125 NLC228697051 Parismita Boruah GENERAL 80.6 403

126 NLC228540729 Shahnowaz Begum GENERAL 80.6 403

127 NLC228079215 Utpal Tayung ST(P) 80.6 403

128 NLC228094173 Humangi Chutia OBC 80.6 403

129 NLC224293571 Umaram Doley ST(P) 80.4 402

130 NLC226120847 Amarjyoti Kutum ST(P) 80.4 402

131 NLC222034195 Atikur Rahman GENERAL 80.4 402

132 NLC227901485 Jogeswar Boruah OBC 80.4 402

133 NLC226380795 Tonmoyee Dutta OBC 80.4 402

134 NLC228401937 Tribankur Gogoi OBC 80.4 402

135 NLC221327584 Anita Mallah Devi SC 80.4 402

136 NLC220958174 Pallabi Rani Devi GENERAL 80.4 402

137 NLC228516724 Karishma Duwarah OBC 80.2 401

138 NLC226924731 Abinash Bhuyan OBC 80.2 401

139 NLC222460819 Jyotishman Dutta OBC 80.2 401

140 NLC225026438 Bhargavi Goswami GENERAL 80.2 401

141 NLC225901462 Paran Gohain OBC 80.2 401

142 NLC228430692 Nitul Dihingia OBC 80 400

143 NLC220925187 Kankita Nath OBC 80 400

144 NLC222165930 Gayetri Gohain OBC 79.8 399

145 NLC223856247 Pinkumoni Patir ST(P) 79.8 399

146 NLC222590641 Jilmil Kutum ST(P) 79.6 398

147 NLC227306421 Shikharani Boruah OBC 79.6 398

148 NLC226214503 Sujata Priyam Saikia ST(P) 79.6 398

149 NLC223204759 Jilmil Kutum ST(P) 79.6 398

150 NLC229670158 Maya Chutia OBC 79.6 398

151 NLC227856109 Sagar Debnath GENERAL 79.6 398

152 NLC227428516 Tibra Jyoti Gogoi OBC 79.4 397

153 NLC220986473 Rashmita Hazarika GENERAL 79.4 397

154 NLC221789064 Nayan Krishna Saikia OBC 79.4 397

155 NLC225789213 Lipika Borah OBC 79.4 397

156 NLC221894056 Himraj Nath OBC 79.2 396

157 NLC224786523 Gaurav Rajkhowa OBC 79.2 396

158 NLC223180642 Gyanashree Tamuli GENERAL 79.2 396

159 NLC220859124 Ashish Nihar Gogoi OBC 79.2 396

160 NLC229163528 Manash Pratim Dutta GENERAL 79.2 396

161 NLC225683109 Kangkana Chutia OBC 79.2 396

162 NLC221560793 Pinki Chelleng OBC 79.2 396

163 NLC226190483 Karishma Borah OBC 79.2 396



164 NLC224380679 Shyamalima Doley ST(P) 79 395

165 NLC229124530 Arshika Sultana GENERAL 79 395

166 NLC226540972 Nang Tuchengkham Mohan OBC 79 395

167 NLC221790583 Tanisha Gogoi OBC 79 395

168 NLC225671204 Garima Borah OBC 78.8 394

169 NLC221792584 Meraj Rahman GENERAL 78.8 394

170 NLC221957062 Kabyashree Borah OBC 78.8 394

171 NLC221834965 Jenifar Sultana Baruah GENERAL 78.8 394

172 NLC222730459 Samiran Bhuyan GENERAL 78.8 394

173 NLC229164250 Shuvashree Saikia OBC 78.8 394

174 NLC229362041 Rose Rani Borah GENERAL 78.8 394

175 NLC221765920 Papu Mili ST(P) 78.8 394

176 NLC224071635 Mouchum Swapna Gogoi OBC 78.6 393

177 NLC223751908 Kritanjali Deori ST(P) 78.6 393

178 NLC226718204 Angshuman Saikia OBC 78.6 393

179 NLC220872619 Junmoni Begum GENERAL 78.6 393

180 NLC222690183 Pranami Gogoi OBC 78.6 393

181 NLC225461078 Hamim Sadia Begum GENERAL 78.6 393

182 NLC226790514 Jerina Chiring OBC 78.6 393

183 NLC226470132 Bhargave Changmai OBC 78.6 393

184 NLC226531294 Shruti Kantha Parasar GENERAL 78.6 393

185 NLC220851937 Partha Pratim Neog GENERAL 78.6 393

186 NLC229015467 Lucky Borah OBC 78.6 393

187 NLC221692705 Tanmoi Bharadwaz GENERAL 78.6 393

188 NLC226438590 Tulumoni Khound OBC 78.4 392

189 NLC228574039 Manaswita Buragohain OBC 78.4 392

190 NLC227380624 Disha Khataniar GENERAL 78.4 392

191 NLC229146705 Niharika Hazarika OBC 78.4 392

192 NLC227250491 Mafrina Sultana Ahmed GENERAL 78.2 391

193 NLC227532469 Gitartha Borah OBC 78.2 391

194 NLC225891206 Ashin Pegu ST(P) 78.2 391

195 NLC227923150 Dipankar Hazarika GENERAL 78 390

196 NLC225109324 Sumanta Barman GENERAL 78 390

197 NLC222710893 Deepshikha Pegu ST(P) 78 390

198 NLC221765932 Jogananda Goswami GENERAL 78 390

199 NLC222530791 Rintu Hazarika OBC 78 390

200 NLC227531624 Doli Borah OBC 78 390

201 NLC228013692 Rajlakhi Dutta GENERAL 78 390

202 NLC223429581 Azizur Rahman GENERAL 77.8 389

203 NLC221469530 Priyam Piyadarshani GENERAL 77.8 389

204 NLC227419208 Dole Boruah OBC 77.6 388

205 NLC221036954 Biswajit Doley ST(P) 77.6 388



206 NLC222608734 Bikash Nath OBC 77.6 388

207 NLC223826017 Pimug Doley ST(P) 77.6 388

208 NLC220275498 Hrishikesh Goswami GENERAL 77.4 387

209 NLC229140758 Visal Hazarika OBC 77.4 387

210 NLC220374985 Himashree Kalita OBC 77.2 386

211 NLC227835602 Liza Khonikor OBC 77.2 386

212 NLC227485392 Mridul Dutta OBC 77.2 386

213 NLC222174569 Parthapratim Dutta GENERAL 77.2 386

214 NLC224530968 Gyandeep Dutta OBC 77.2 386

215 NLC220478591 Mirin Taid ST(P) 77.2 386

216 NLC220769415 Saurabhjyoti Sarmah GENERAL 77.2 386

217 NLC229674821 Tanuj Borah OBC 77.2 386

218 NLC226431827 Deepshikha Saikia OBC 77 385

219 NLC224793510 Dikhyeeta Boruah OBC 77 385

220 NLC225461087 Nisha Chetry OBC 77 385

221 NLC221806524 Prodyut Jyoti Boruah GENERAL 77 385

222 NLC221578069 Deep Doley ST(P) 77 385

223 NLC225940678 Lakhan Singh Das OBC 77 385

224 NLC221653279 Ganesh Borah GENERAL 76.8 384

225 NLC223947256 Satyajit Bharali OBC 76.8 384

226 NLC227902351 Ankita Kumari OBC 76.8 384

227 NLC229584210 Barsha Baishya SC 76.8 384

228 NLC224582391 Tulika Koch OBC 76.6 383

229 NLC221320948 Vivekananda Gogoi OBC 76.6 383

230 NLC221094673 Anil Taye ST(P) 76.6 383

231 NLC222198436 Kasturi Mahanta GENERAL 76.6 383

232 NLC225347018 Shristi Dutta OBC 76.4 382

233 NLC223412978 Himashree Dutta OBC 76.4 382

234 NLC226405837 Inuch Ali GENERAL 76.4 382

235 NLC224068935 Swadhinata Borah GENERAL 76.4 382

236 NLC220271568 Prakash Narah ST(P) 76.2 381

237 NLC222748109 Akash Das SC 76.2 381

238 NLC225903176 Dipsikha Nath OBC 76.2 381

239 NLC224571362 Nepulion Gogoi OBC 76 380

240 NLC229618304 Damudar Upadhyay GENERAL 76 380

241 NLC222419638 Monalisha Taid ST(P) 76 380

242 NLC226893257 Jimi Gogoi OBC 76 380

243 NLC222471895 Chinmoy Boruah OBC 76 380

244 NLC222750463 Darpana Borah GENERAL 76 380

245 NLC225610837 Bishakha Sarkar SC 76 380

246 NLC222637549 Lucky Borah OBC 76 380

247 NLC220519638 Bhargob Boruah OBC 76 380



248 NLC220839417 Pahi Bhuyan GENERAL 76 380

249 NLC229456027 Pujashree Phukan GENERAL 76 380

250 NLC228910625 Mimansha Devi GENERAL 75.8 379

251 NLC226412509 Dharmista Kutum ST(P) 75.8 379

252 NLC227069341 Prachurya Roy Borah SC 75.8 379

253 NLC220821396 Abhilasha Nath OBC 75.8 379

254 NLC223140576 Shaheen Sultana GENERAL 75.8 379

255 NLC226754038 Bristi Rani Borah OBC 75.8 379

256 NLC220679384 Mrigakshee Gogoi OBC 75.8 379

257 NLC221097362 Priyabrat Dutta GENERAL 75.8 379

258 NLC220869415 Kasumi Kaman ST(P) 75.8 379

259 NLC228621073 Jharna Doley ST(P) 75.8 379

260 NLC221724859 Rubi Chutia OBC 75.8 379

261 NLC220239176 Mafruja Nasrin GENERAL 75.6 378

262 NLC228365279 Nilutpal Mandal SC 75.6 378

263 NLC227026594 Lupamudra Saikia OBC 75.6 378

264 NLC228352916 Juhee Dutta OBC 75.6 378

265 NLC226389520 Nikita Bhuyan GENERAL 75.6 378

266 NLC224361902 Dibyawati Payeng ST(P) 75.6 378

267 NLC225807426 Tarali Handique OBC 75.6 378

268 NLC222736801 Kuldeep Mudoi OBC 75.6 378

269 NLC223614975 Ananta Das SC 75.4 377

270 NLC222148703 Sahiba Begum GENERAL 75.4 377

271 NLC223079452 Nabajyoti Borgohain OBC 75.4 377

272 NLC229054138 Mina Kanta Chutia OBC 75.4 377

273 NLC227809354 Parismita Prasad GENERAL 75.4 377

274 NLC220612549 Gulap Doley ST(P) 75.4 377

275 NLC220357641 Ghanshyam Chetry OBC 75.4 377

276 NLC220682975 Violina Konwar OBC 75.4 377

277 NLC225608197 Reshmi Chakraborty GENERAL 75.4 377

278 NLC220357412 Pragya Sarmah GENERAL 75.2 376

279 NLC220475619 Karisma Bharali OBC 75.2 376

280 NLC220273189 Krishna Konwar OBC 75.2 376

281 NLC220165973 Gayatri Morang ST(P) 75.2 376

282 NLC224038612 Manash Hazarika OBC 75.2 376

283 NLC223752946 Kamalashwar Debnath GENERAL 75.2 376

284 NLC224572196 Bijoy Bhumij OBC 75.2 376

285 NLC222874105 Arundeep Deka OBC 75.2 376

286 NLC220173982 Monjushna Hazarika GENERAL 75 375

287 NLC227314609 Abdul Saahid Akhtar OBC 75 375

288 NLC224308176 Sagar Sarma GENERAL 75 375

289 NLC220874325 Nilam Jyoti Dutta OBC 75 375



290 NLC229741856 Sankar Das SC 75 375

291 NLC223075481 Susmita Borah OBC 75 375

292 NLC225270689 Krishna Gopal Panging ST(P) 75 375

293 NLC226834201 Anamika Borah OBC 75 375

294 NLC223126078 Bidisha Boruah GENERAL 75 375

295 NLC229582734 Madhurjya Kumbang ST(P) 75 375

296 NLC222536470 Diha Deori ST(P) 75 375

297 NLC229630287 Priyanka Borah GENERAL 75 375

298 NLC222987015 Karishma Saikia OBC 75 375

299 NLC223815790 Sukanya Dutta GENERAL 75 375

300 NLC222173895 Mousum Boruah OBC 74.6 373

301 NLC226920138 Ritupan Dutta Dutta OBC 74.6 373

302 NLC229248567 Dikhita Gogoi OBC 74.6 373

303 NLC225032894 Naba Jyoti Gohain OBC 74.6 373

304 NLC221549782 Sachin Doley ST(P) 74.6 373

305 NLC222031765 Chayanika Tayung ST(P) 74.6 373

306 NLC227068194 Logy Borah OBC 74.6 373

307 NLC220473856 Manjistha Borah GENERAL 74.4 372

308 NLC225876421 Damini Sut OBC 74.4 372

309 NLC223704925 Diganta Pegu ST(P) 74.4 372

310 NLC224925713 Popir Kumbang ST(P) 74.4 372

311 NLC228975160 Usharanee Borah OBC 74.4 372

312 NLC224953627 Upashana Gogoi OBC 74.4 372

313 NLC227014825 Phatik Gohain OBC 74.4 372

314 NLC222815469 Nilutpal Dutta OBC 74.4 372

315 NLC223814960 Usha Ranee Borah OBC 74.4 372

316 NLC223918672 Nabajyoti Nath OBC 74.4 372

317 NLC224852671 Lupamudra Goswami GENERAL 74.2 371

318 NLC229264357 Harkharaj Gogoi OBC 74.2 371

319 NLC224709632 Priyanka Kuli ST(P) 74.2 371

320 NLC225190728 Ankita Punam Gogoi OBC 74.2 371

321 NLC225986214 Pratiksha Dutta OBC 74.2 371

322 NLC228471693 Saurab Jyoti Das SC 74 370

323 NLC225178904 Indra Mohan Gogoi OBC 74 370

324 NLC228134795 Ramjit Payeng ST(P) 74 370

325 NLC226584291 Shyta Dutta GENERAL 74 370

326 NLC222795413 Raj Pree Sandilya GENERAL 74 370

327 NLC222064918 Annanya Phukan GENERAL 74 370

328 NLC220219754 Nitesh Mili ST(P) 74 370

329 NLC223801426 Rijumoni Patir ST(P) 74 370

330 NLC227930482 Kaustav Kishor Dutta OBC 74 370

331 NLC227450321 Sapon Jyoti Borah OBC 73.8 369



332 NLC222067491 Barkha Dahal OBC 73.8 369

333 NLC221280394 Parishmita Chutia OBC 73.8 369

334 NLC223504681 Debashri Saikia OBC 73.8 369

335 NLC223486512 Debarkhi Gogoi OBC 73.6 368

336 NLC220185439 Bornali Gogoi OBC 73.6 368

337 NLC228197462 Parinita Sarkar SC 73.6 368

338 NLC226431508 Subrata Borgohain OBC 73.6 368

339 NLC223481270 Priyanka Saikia OBC 73.6 368

340 NLC227659140 Kangkana Chutia OBC 73.6 368

341 NLC220287941 Jarina Khatun GENERAL 73.6 368

342 NLC224931608 Shilpi Shikha Buragohain OBC 73.6 368

343 NLC225698732 Tridip Gogoi OBC 73.4 367

344 NLC222365410 Anupam Saikia OBC 73.4 367

345 NLC225047693 Hari Prova Payeng ST(P) 73.4 367

346 NLC225148629 Pranjit Chutia OBC 73.4 367

347 NLC226503418 Satyajeet Nath OBC 73.4 367

348 NLC227054916 Shilpa Chutia OBC 73.4 367

349 NLC226718392 Samridhi Gogoi OBC 73.2 366

350 NLC222896301 Barasha Das SC 73.2 366

351 NLC227813645 Babudhar Taye ST(P) 73.2 366

352 NLC229642513 Dikshita Das SC 73.2 366

353 NLC224258069 Prerona Sonowal ST(P) 73.2 366

354 NLC228743951 Boidyakanta Hazarika ST(P) 73.2 366

355 NLC223189502 Syeda Tonvee Azmi GENERAL 73 365

356 NLC221065394 Jayshri Hazarika OBC 73 365

357 NLC223174520 Tina Sarmah GENERAL 73 365

358 NLC226593178 Arjun Doley ST(P) 72.8 364

359 NLC226482035 Niva Doley ST(P) 72.8 364

360 NLC227146390 Sampriti Bhuyan OBC 72.8 364

361 NLC221893406 Devashish Roy SC 72.8 364

362 NLC221025694 Kuhi Boruah GENERAL 72.8 364

363 NLC226037941 Hemanta Handique OBC 72.8 364

364 NLC225841279 Princhana Deori Bharali ST(P) 72.67 436

365 NLC220648957 Shyamal Pratim Saikia GENERAL 72.6 363

366 NLC223592081 Dhruba Jyoti Saikia GENERAL 72.6 363

367 NLC226148295 Ritik Morang ST(P) 72.6 363

368 NLC225923407 Himanshu Doley ST(P) 72.6 363

369 NLC222894635 Sanjoy Das SC 72.6 363

370 NLC226108539 Ponkita Phukan OBC 72.6 363

371 NLC221289564 Purnima Borah GENERAL 72.4 362

372 NLC220752349 Hirapjyoti Kakati SC 72.4 362

373 NLC220296574 Nibedita Nath OBC 72.4 362



374 NLC228596720 Tringkal Jyoti Boruah OBC 72.4 362

375 NLC229825017 Muhit Ranjan Das SC 72.4 362

376 NLC223045921 Kajal Yadav GENERAL 72.4 362

377 NLC223871596 Bably Chutia OBC 72.4 362

378 NLC220469172 Dimpi Borah OBC 72.4 362

379 NLC226571093 Aditi Nath OBC 72.4 362

380 NLC222834579 Tulumoni Borah OBC 72.4 362

381 NLC222150497 Plabita Kalita OBC 72.4 362

382 NLC225238069 Mridu Pavan Pegu ST(P) 72.2 361

383 NLC228435796 Aalpi Dowarah OBC 72.2 361

384 NLC229863217 Kornob Mili ST(P) 72.2 361

385 NLC225629847 Baby Dutta GENERAL 72.2 361

386 NLC220839641 Uttaran Sarmah GENERAL 72.2 361

387 NLC229620147 Bidyut Gogoi OBC 72 360

388 NLC221270549 Miss Nayana Dutta GENERAL 72 360

389 NLC225901743 Kajal Morang ST(P) 72 360

390 NLC225203418 Mayuri Gogoi OBC 72 360

391 NLC223028547 Shantipriya Medak ST(P) 71.8 359

392 NLC223072951 Punam Gupta OBC 71.8 359

393 NLC228935164 Prasanta Das SC 71.8 359

394 NLC224087169 Nayanmoni Dehingia OBC 71.8 359

395 NLC222698710 Bristi Kakati OBC 71.8 359

396 NLC227154806 Sudipta Borah OBC 71.8 359

397 NLC228615720 Ranjana Borah OBC 71.8 359

398 NLC224682379 Bobita Chutia OBC 71.8 359

399 NLC224073685 Sourav Jyoti Buragohain OBC 71.8 359

400 NLC229280654 Mridupaban Pegu ST(P) 71.6 358

401 NLC228670459 Bandita Kalita OBC 71.6 358

402 NLC222387561 Tuina Medhi OBC 71.6 358

403 NLC224167309 Shyamolika Saikia GENERAL 71.6 358

404 NLC226507913 Pritisha Dutta OBC 71.6 358

405 NLC221379468 Priya Das SC 71.6 358

406 NLC223748105 Neelim Jyoti Gogoi OBC 71.4 357

407 NLC220481792 Hriday Biswas SC 71.4 357

408 NLC226349215 Sanjoy Mili ST(P) 71.4 357

409 NLC221234705 Giyarul Ali GENERAL 71.4 357

410 NLC222894637 Lisna Gogoi OBC 71.4 357

411 NLC222536197 Parishmita Borah ST(P) 71.4 357

412 NLC228179364 Sunita Mili ST(P) 71.4 357

413 NLC223106245 Apunmoni Norah ST(P) 71.2 356

414 NLC226852371 Chandan Das SC 71.2 356

415 NLC221974852 Monuranjan Morang ST(P) 71.2 356



416 NLC228604172 Adhani Doley ST(P) 71.2 356

417 NLC220621954 Mamoni Begum GENERAL 71.2 356

418 NLC226108729 Sibani Gohain OBC 71 355

419 NLC221783294 Krishna Saikia GENERAL 71 355

420 NLC225347926 Panch Jyoti Das SC 71 355

421 NLC226410892 Gautam Doley ST(P) 71 355

422 NLC226318904 Pragyan Deep Boruah GENERAL 71 355

423 NLC220761985 Pradyumna Dutta GENERAL 71 355

424 NLC226879341 Sonia Doley ST(P) 71 355

425 NLC229132674 Sikha Moni Borah OBC 71 355

426 NLC220124873 Tanisha Das OBC 71 355

427 NLC223096741 Lucky Boruah OBC 71 355

428 NLC223607821 Juwel Borah OBC 71 355

429 NLC222618397 Tapan Swargiary ST(P) 70.8 354

430 NLC223259147 Nilutpal Sarmah GENERAL 70.8 354

431 NLC226593012 Pranjal Taye ST(P) 70.8 354

432 NLC222765801 Rajdeep Gogoi OBC 70.8 354

433 NLC227840159 Parismita Borah GENERAL 70.8 354

434 NLC229784263 Aastha Bhuyan GENERAL 70.8 354

435 NLC225132789 Hemankho Mahananda OBC 70.6 353

436 NLC229831745 Ahiron Mohan OBC 70.6 353

437 NLC223780549 Banashree Dutta OBC 70.6 353

438 NLC222798564 Bishal Das SC 70.6 353

439 NLC225203168 Jagat Chandra Narah ST(P) 70.6 353

440 NLC228201936 Bhagyashree Sarmah GENERAL 70.6 353

441 NLC220318574 Shivani Tayung ST(P) 70.6 353

442 NLC229852463 Sikhamoni Boruah GENERAL 70.6 353

443 NLC229012873 Dipsikha Phukan OBC 70.6 353

444 NLC229851632 Junaki Mili ST(P) 70.6 353

445 NLC220895271 Richa Soren OBC 70.4 352

446 NLC224829501 Monumoti Chungkrang ST(P) 70.4 352

447 NLC229207541 Manash Pratim Dutta GENERAL 70.4 352

448 NLC226378201 Tapan Doley ST(P) 70.4 352

449 NLC223140592 Junmoni Urang OBC 70.4 352

450 NLC220653492 Kamini Chutia OBC 70.4 352

451 NLC226390742 Champa Biswas SC 70.4 352

452 NLC224961830 Nobuli Medak ST(P) 70.4 352

453 NLC229084125 Ribika Lohabara OBC 70.4 352

454 NLC224639825 Lakhipriya Kalita OBC 70.4 352

455 NLC229830571 Sumaya Yesmin GENERAL 70.2 351

456 NLC222390567 Prantik Dutta GENERAL 70.2 351

457 NLC226372510 Hirak Jyoti Sonowal ST(P) 70.2 351



458 NLC228260317 Kaku Morang ST(P) 70.2 351

459 NLC229402753 Sunmoni Takoe ST(P) 70.2 351

460 NLC226287159 Biswajit Das SC 70.2 351

461 NLC222374165 Biswajit Das SC 70.2 351

462 NLC220846753 Bhula Konwar OBC 70.2 351

463 NLC226740581 Sampurna Boruah OBC 70 350

464 NLC229156832 Mridusmita Saikia OBC 70 350

465 NLC227198425 Kabita Pegu ST(P) 70 350

466 NLC224671509 Pinki Dutta GENERAL 70 350

467 NLC221368259 Jugmita Dutta OBC 70 350

468 NLC222401683 Bidikha Chetia OBC 70 350

469 NLC225712390 Bulbul Buragohain OBC 70 350

470 NLC229057612 Chayanika Chetry GENERAL 70 350

471 NLC224037962 Gariyasi Boruah OBC 70 350

472 NLC227014928 Biplab Medak ST(P) 70 350

473 NLC225102986 Lakhyajit Chelleng ST(P) 69.8 349

474 NLC220875346 Pahi Pathori ST(P) 69.8 349

475 NLC223897650 Sudakshina Borah GENERAL 69.8 349

476 NLC227820135 Chittaranjan Das SC 69.8 349

477 NLC227459832 Jali Borah OBC 69.8 349

478 NLC228756109 Rima Chandi ST(P) 69.8 349

479 NLC224362958 Sumpi Saikia OBC 69.8 349

480 NLC221478063 Monjit Phukan OBC 69.6 348

481 NLC229047635 Biswajit Doley ST(P) 69.6 348

482 NLC225048173 Niharanjan Borgohain OBC 69.6 348

483 NLC220931874 Jintu Kutum ST(P) 69.6 348

484 NLC224170589 Upama So ST(P) 69.6 348

485 NLC228549761 Upashree Neog OBC 69.6 348

486 NLC229215870 Suprov Mazumdar SC 69.6 348

487 NLC223925817 Kushal Pegu ST(P) 69.6 348

488 NLC226487031 Bhumika Mandal SC 69.6 348

489 NLC221496805 Vivekananda Patir ST(P) 69.6 348

490 NLC222095147 Udit Narayan Handique OBC 69.6 348

BA GENERAL Waiting List

SL Form No. Student Name Category/Caste Applied Percentage (%) Total Marks Secured

1 NLC228159724 Supanjali Devi GENERAL 69.4 347

2 NLC227496325 Manashi Boruah GENERAL 69.4 347

3 NLC223097281 Sushmita Parashar GENERAL 69.4 347

4 NLC227168249 Kashyap Gogoi OBC 69.4 347

5 NLC227052918 Tara Sarmah GENERAL 69.4 347

6 NLC220674198 Dipanjali Nath OBC 69.4 347



7 NLC223867452 Nistha Borah GENERAL 69.4 347

8 NLC225829173 Supanjali Devi GENERAL 69.4 347

9 NLC220347915 Sudarson Phukan OBC 69.4 347

10 NLC229803154 Indrani Das SC 69.4 347

11 NLC228045672 Bastab Das SC 69.4 347

12 NLC220413657 Bidyut Bora OBC 69.2 346

13 NLC220243985 Purnima Hazarika GENERAL 69.2 346

14 NLC225069837 Prathana Borah OBC 69.2 346

15 NLC222015934 Debabrata Dutta GENERAL 69.2 346

16 NLC227695018 Swapnali Chetia OBC 69.2 346

17 NLC220186937 Gayatri Mahanta GENERAL 69.2 346

18 NLC225403127 Debabrata Dutta Debabrata Dutta GENERAL 69.2 346

19 NLC227820346 Ankita Dutta OBC 69 345

20 NLC223741926 Nitumoni Buragohain OBC 69 345

21 NLC222907564 Moitree Saikia OBC 69 345

22 NLC224276813 Sumi Bhuyan OBC 69 345

23 NLC220495286 Priyanku Dutta OBC 69 345

24 NLC229230657 Pranab Jyoti Gohain OBC 69 345

25 NLC226249381 Udipta Das SC 69 345

26 NLC229834016 Bhairab Das SC 69 345

27 NLC228704391 Namitangshu Das SC 69 345

28 NLC224213087 Pawan Mili ST(P) 68.8 344

29 NLC227608249 Kiran Bhattarai GENERAL 68.8 344

30 NLC226718352 Nistha Priya Gogoi OBC 68.8 344

31 NLC228074123 Bhakti Puspa Kaysap Sarmah GENERAL 68.8 344

32 NLC221320986 Nabajyoti Sardar SC 68.8 344

33 NLC220756482 Airina Haque GENERAL 68.8 344

34 NLC225739621 Manashi Hazarika SC 68.6 343

35 NLC225284106 Priyanka Das SC 68.6 343

36 NLC223024781 Gitimoni Gogoi OBC 68.6 343

37 NLC228325907 Roshan Raj Simkhara GENERAL 68.6 343

38 NLC221247536 Monu Rai OBC 68.6 343

39 NLC229586342 Priyasha Das SC 68.6 343

40 NLC223201856 Pari Gogoi OBC 68.6 343

41 NLC229513684 Rashmi Das SC 68.6 343

42 NLC220428193 Krishna Kamal Kalita GENERAL 68.6 343

43 NLC229765143 Manashi Hazarika SC 68.6 343

44 NLC225986032 Irak Gogoi OBC 68.6 343

45 NLC221759326 Chayanika Borah GENERAL 68.6 343

46 NLC228649175 Nanu Limbu OBC 68.4 342

47 NLC222763489 Purabi Das SC 68.4 342

48 NLC224056739 Lohit Gogoi OBC 68.4 342



49 NLC226198043 Taying Yaingya ST(H) 68.4 342

50 NLC225239014 Bastab Borah OBC 68.4 342

51 NLC225482713 Chintu Moni Hazarika OBC 68.4 342

52 NLC223478290 Manab Jyoti Nath OBC 68.4 342

53 NLC220749825 Taying Yaingya ST(H) 68.4 342

54 NLC229218704 Priyanka Deuri ST(P) 68.4 342

55 NLC221796423 Dhananjay Paul GENERAL 68.4 342

56 NLC222049631 Puja Boruah GENERAL 68.2 341

57 NLC221234098 Dharmananda Doley ST(P) 68.2 341

58 NLC224162783 Neha Mech ST(P) 68.2 341

59 NLC226820451 Hirak Jyoti Saikia OBC 68.2 341

60 NLC229831025 Nilutpal Gohain OBC 68.2 341

61 NLC221576024 Sebika Kaman ST(P) 68.2 341

62 NLC226231475 Shalini Bora GENERAL 68.2 341

63 NLC225267394 Beauti Das SC 68.2 341

64 NLC225281376 Laxmi Sahu OBC 68.2 341

65 NLC227593460 Thomas Pegu ST(P) 68 340

66 NLC226438971 Monoranjan Gogoi OBC 68 340

67 NLC222547638 Monsum Borah OBC 68 340

68 NLC228714520 Rumi Payeng ST(P) 68 340

69 NLC225318702 Trishna Jyoti Borboruah OBC 68 340

70 NLC228537602 Alee Boruah OBC 68 340

71 NLC228297301 Chayanika Goswami GENERAL 68 340

72 NLC222536498 Bikram Doley ST(P) 68 340

73 NLC225418906 Satyajit Phukan OBC 68 340

74 NLC227130562 Payal Sarkar SC 68 340

75 NLC226908534 Gourab Gogoi OBC 68 340

76 NLC221695207 Jannat Hazarika GENERAL 67.8 339

77 NLC225430219 Bastab Kuli ST(P) 67.8 339

78 NLC220425379 Sanuar Hussain GENERAL 67.8 339

79 NLC225806947 Indra Maya Chetry OBC 67.8 339

80 NLC222405719 Bijoy Panging ST(P) 67.8 339

81 NLC220374186 Barsharani Hazarika OBC 67.8 339

82 NLC228164925 Mridusmita Das SC 67.8 339

83 NLC229276058 Olivia Misong ST(P) 67.8 339

84 NLC222036918 Momin Rahman GENERAL 67.6 338

85 NLC228270635 Swapna Phukan OBC 67.6 338

86 NLC224867103 Pranab Jyoti Dutta GENERAL 67.6 338

87 NLC226897201 Rinti Borah OBC 67.6 338

88 NLC224652938 Nilakhyi Dutta GENERAL 67.6 338

89 NLC223468275 Khiya Rani Borah OBC 67.6 338

90 NLC226831752 Gyandeep Borah OBC 67.6 338



91 NLC225341287 Momin Rahman GENERAL 67.6 338

92 NLC224387192 Rishi Borgohain OBC 67.6 338

93 NLC223958720 Aqib Kamran GENERAL 67.4 337

94 NLC220985246 Rupak Nath OBC 67.4 337

95 NLC227021638 Krishna Das SC 67.4 337

96 NLC221284730 Chandra Gogoi OBC 67.4 337

97 NLC227415890 Kuhi Borah OBC 67.4 337

98 NLC221682937 Jyoti Kishan Daflari ST(P) 67.4 337

99 NLC224952316 Rimjim Hazarika GENERAL 67.4 337

100 NLC229102347 Dharitri Pegu ST(P) 67.4 337

101 NLC225793102 Oiram Doley ST(P) 67.4 337

102 NLC220574918 Priyanka Ligira OBC 67.4 337

103 NLC223501674 Thunu Deori ST(P) 67.2 336

104 NLC221036278 Lakhyajit Sonowal ST(P) 67.2 336

105 NLC228417053 Hasnahana Buragohain OBC 67.2 336

106 NLC225082647 Bidyut Saikia OBC 67.2 336

107 NLC223750962 Parishmita Pawe ST(P) 67.2 336

108 NLC224523790 Pritom Boruah OBC 67.2 336

109 NLC227465013 Deepa Gogoi OBC 67.2 336

110 NLC220349621 Monuranjan Das SC 67 335

111 NLC223012956 Debasish Saikia OBC 67 335

112 NLC228692043 Jibon Pegu Rekhamoni Pegu ST(P) 67 335

113 NLC220659723 Nikhita Borah OBC 67 335

114 NLC222537190 Wasiful Rahman GENERAL 67 335

115 NLC221089354 Bhaben Doley ST(P) 67 335

116 NLC225078164 Rajashree Das SC 67 335

117 NLC229075362 Rajashri Chetia OBC 67 335

118 NLC223590481 Parismita Saikia OBC 67 335

119 NLC223846702 Runipol Gogoi OBC 66.8 334

120 NLC225180236 Nikita Gogoi OBC 66.8 334

121 NLC223174698 Mustafizur Rahman GENERAL 66.8 334

122 NLC228350794 Nobanita Das OBC 66.8 334

123 NLC224018579 Parishmita Dey GENERAL 66.8 334

124 NLC228146795 Jotin Doley ST(P) 66.6 333

125 NLC225104726 Lakhya Jyoti Sharma GENERAL 66.6 333

126 NLC224052186 Akash Deep Mahanta GENERAL 66.6 333

127 NLC222361705 Manash Jyoti Hazarika OBC 66.6 333

128 NLC228390576 Dipshikha Mili ST(P) 66.6 333

129 NLC223907584 Jerifa Begum GENERAL 66.6 333

130 NLC229150738 Dhanuram Taye ST(P) 66.4 332

131 NLC228361097 Mujahir Ali GENERAL 66.4 332

132 NLC228491527 Manashpratim Das SC 66.4 332



133 NLC221075943 Pallabi Borah OBC 66.4 332

134 NLC225619487 Shima Sultana GENERAL 66.4 332

135 NLC228749250 Himanshu Boruah OBC 66.2 331

136 NLC226940251 Lipyanta Hazarika GENERAL 66.2 331

137 NLC220159832 Niharika Nath OBC 66.2 331

138 NLC220792483 Sushmita Pegu ST(P) 66.2 331

139 NLC220326187 Lipika Das SC 66.2 331

140 NLC221537982 Krishna Pegu ST(P) 66.2 331

141 NLC228406215 Rahul Borah OBC 66.2 331

142 NLC227130824 Tarun Taid ST(P) 66.2 331

143 NLC220814659 Luna Phukan OBC 66.2 331

144 NLC221598067 Munmun Nath OBC 66 330

145 NLC226082431 Rimpi Rani Devi OBC 66 330

146 NLC221046528 Mukul Doley ST(P) 66 330

147 NLC226042391 Srimonta Hazarika SC 66 330

148 NLC223026189 Karisma Borah GENERAL 66 330

149 NLC224382597 Mary Boruah OBC 66 330

150 NLC229758240 Niharika Chutia OBC 66 330

151 NLC226127534 Papi Konch OBC 66 330

152 NLC225061472 Rohit Sahu OBC 65.8 329

153 NLC226871245 Rahul Das SC 65.8 329

154 NLC226379482 Minakshi Gogoi OBC 65.8 329

155 NLC223072986 Sushmita Tayegam ST(P) 65.8 329

156 NLC225470263 Akhil Kumar Chutia OBC 65.8 329

157 NLC227406385 Iran Gogoi OBC 65.8 329

158 NLC221748259 Sehnaz Begum GENERAL 65.8 329

159 NLC228234695 Pallabita Chamuah OBC 65.8 329

160 NLC220135468 Dipak Newar OBC 65.8 329

161 NLC223257864 Priya Darshinee Gogoi OBC 65.6 328

162 NLC222736590 Yesmin Milli ST(P) 65.6 328

163 NLC225341097 Kripa Doley ST(P) 65.6 328

164 NLC223516829 Jenifa Doley ST(P) 65.6 328

165 NLC229617452 Bhani Mili ST(P) 65.6 328

166 NLC229502741 Hafiza Begum GENERAL 65.6 328

167 NLC229625473 Sandeep Mallah SC 65.6 328

168 NLC228016532 Numal Pegu ST(P) 65.6 328

169 NLC224038157 Sumi Saikia ST(P) 65.6 328

170 NLC221956203 Sandhya Sonowal ST(P) 65.4 327

171 NLC229017426 Jugeswar Bhuyan GENERAL 65.4 327

172 NLC221539086 Sulekha Pegu ST(P) 65.4 327

173 NLC224916538 Puspa Pegu ST(P) 65.4 327

174 NLC220394826 Silpa Moni Lahan OBC 65.4 327



175 NLC229260831 Kalyan Rajkonwar OBC 65.4 327

176 NLC224986120 Rubi Sultana GENERAL 65.4 327

177 NLC220748536 Sarbanraj Chutia OBC 65.4 327

178 NLC220295617 Samantt Konwar OBC 65.4 327

179 NLC225913480 Arindam Bhattta GENERAL 65.4 327

180 NLC227504618 Sandhya Sonowal ST(P) 65.4 327

181 NLC224037916 Pinki Doley ST(P) 65.4 327

182 NLC226852943 Ankur Jyoti Saikia OBC 65.4 327

183 NLC226243019 Manash Pratim Chiring OBC 65.4 327

184 NLC222983710 Anupam Borah OBC 65.4 327

185 NLC223209486 Arsis Jyoti Goswami GENERAL 65.2 326

186 NLC226274380 Priyanka Biswas SC 65.2 326

187 NLC227128945 Kajal Pegu ST(P) 65.2 326

188 NLC226072938 William Minj OBC 65.2 326

189 NLC225478903 Partha Pratim Sharma GENERAL 65.2 326

190 NLC228072936 Sourav Mondal SC 65.2 326

191 NLC221693482 Baby Borah OBC 65.2 326

192 NLC224093215 Pranjal Pegu ST(P) 65.2 326

193 NLC222679830 Madhurjya Mudoi GENERAL 65.2 326

194 NLC223562904 Devajit Kutum ST(P) 65.2 326

195 NLC224625903 Bashabananda Kaman ST(P) 65.2 326

196 NLC224761309 Madhurya Boruah OBC 65 325

197 NLC225937812 Srimanto Boro ST(P) 65 325

198 NLC229817235 Deepjyoti Khaklary ST(P) 65 325

199 NLC220974321 Shyamalima Saikia GENERAL 65 325

200 NLC222459371 Ritul Boruah OBC 65 325

201 NLC226143902 Durlav Pegu ST(P) 65 325

202 NLC225803476 Asharani Kaushik GENERAL 65 325

203 NLC227591384 Jan Mili ST(P) 65 325

204 NLC224859761 Prokriti Chetia OBC 65 325

205 NLC220841957 Sankarijyoti Nath OBC 65 325

206 NLC224753190 Hemanta Konwar OBC 65 325

207 NLC228390457 Poli Das SC 65 325

208 NLC223804692 Debajeet Gogoi OBC 65 325

209 NLC221958372 Subha Doley ST(P) 64.8 324

210 NLC224501623 Pallab Gogoi OBC 64.8 324

211 NLC225078324 Bharati Gogoi OBC 64.8 324

212 NLC225392086 Jyoti Gohain OBC 64.8 324

213 NLC227065214 Tonmoy Chutia OBC 64.8 324

214 NLC228397401 Lucky Saikia OBC 64.8 324

215 NLC227912835 Rajdeep Panging ST(P) 64.8 324

216 NLC223614802 Diganta Pegu ST(P) 64.8 324



217 NLC227901465 Mamoni Doley ST(P) 64.6 323

218 NLC228201643 Juria Khatun GENERAL 64.6 323

219 NLC229481576 Bharati Das SC 64.6 323

220 NLC221632058 Sironjyoti Doley ST(P) 64.6 323

221 NLC229402576 Maya Kalita OBC 64.6 323

222 NLC226725198 Pallabi Borah OBC 64.6 323

223 NLC220671258 Lakhi Rani Borah ST(P) 64.6 323

224 NLC220584162 Sanju Kumar Konwar OBC 64.4 322

225 NLC228973120 Bhaskar Tamuli OBC 64.4 322

226 NLC222805173 Rajesh Padi ST(P) 64.4 322

227 NLC220185697 Bultan Saikia OBC 64.4 322

228 NLC229834052 Lakhyajit Mili ST(P) 64.4 322

229 NLC227460359 Dharitri Howborah GENERAL 64.4 322

230 NLC221230956 Mehjamin Begum GENERAL 64.4 322

231 NLC228720645 Trinayan Borah OBC 64.4 322

232 NLC224380716 Nityananda Doley ST(P) 64.2 321

233 NLC223715824 Gokul Sonowal ST(P) 64.2 321

234 NLC224561937 Onisha Biswas GENERAL 64.2 321

235 NLC223804265 Boby Hazarika GENERAL 64.2 321

236 NLC225270891 Lupashmita Phukan OBC 64.2 321

237 NLC221598407 Adi Payeng ST(P) 64.2 321

238 NLC229817245 Anisha Saikia ST(P) 64.2 321

239 NLC220168475 Harina Pamehgam ST(P) 64.2 321

240 NLC223084652 Ruchita Arandhara OBC 64 320

241 NLC227928061 Preeti Sarkar SC 64 320

242 NLC223042578 Gauri Shikha Lahon OBC 64 320

243 NLC225160389 Tina Chutia OBC 64 320

244 NLC226158034 Devika Chetry OBC 64 320

245 NLC227930586 Gayatri Das SC 64 320

246 NLC224076193 Mainu Payeng ST(P) 64 320

247 NLC222930478 Jimashree Phukan OBC 64 320

248 NLC225487130 Surjyadip Pegu ST(P) 64 320

249 NLC229806217 Manash Jyoti Saikia GENERAL 64 320

250 NLC229150287 Sadikul Islam GENERAL 63.8 319

251 NLC222805379 Bithika Saikia GENERAL 63.8 319

252 NLC224837196 Rohit Phukan OBC 63.8 319

253 NLC227803695 Rajashree Gohain OBC 63.8 319

254 NLC228137924 Tridip Gogoi OBC 63.8 319

255 NLC225436910 Debashish Deka GENERAL 63.8 319

256 NLC220658319 Ankurani Dutta GENERAL 63.8 319

257 NLC223512906 Abinash Bora ST(P) 63.8 319

258 NLC227062315 Kakumoni Doley ST(P) 63.8 319



259 NLC225106472 Bodhen Ch Payeng ST(P) 63.6 318

260 NLC220714956 Jayanta Madhab Senchowa OBC 63.6 318

261 NLC228327196 Shivaraj Pegu ST(P) 63.6 318

262 NLC224860531 Gautam Kaman ST(P) 63.6 318

263 NLC222703546 Niharika Saikia OBC 63.6 318

264 NLC224682190 Monuj Narah ST(P) 63.6 318

265 NLC226794538 Debabrat Pegu ST(P) 63.6 318

266 NLC228041253 Wahiduj Jaman GENERAL 63.6 318

267 NLC229681502 Purabi Chetry OBC 63.6 318

268 NLC225132790 Naina Khatun GENERAL 63.6 318

269 NLC221026459 Jyotismita Das SC 63.6 318

270 NLC222016843 Champak Sonowal ST(P) 63.6 318

271 NLC223208516 Riya Mondal SC 63.4 317

272 NLC220871652 Yuvanti Devi Sharma Extra-Curricular 63.4 317

273 NLC221629548 Riya Mondal SC 63.4 317

274 NLC224953618 Punam Mogar OBC 63.4 317

275 NLC227062513 Udoi Sankar Borah GENERAL 63.4 317

276 NLC222057189 Nirtan Pagag ST(P) 63.4 317

277 NLC226342905 Borsha Paul OBC 63.4 317

278 NLC226571894 Chandan Gogoi OBC 63.4 317

279 NLC224950817 Binod Borah OBC 63.4 317

280 NLC229613827 Tutumoni Boruah OBC 63.4 317

281 NLC228217035 Rashmi Pegu ST(P) 63.4 317

282 NLC226584019 Subha Rani Gogoi OBC 63.4 317

283 NLC222495361 Sahnaz Sultana Ahmed GENERAL 63.4 317

284 NLC225901273 Kailyan Gogoi OBC 63.4 317

285 NLC227039246 Barasha Gogoi OBC 63.4 317

286 NLC228923075 Bishal Borah OBC 63.4 317

287 NLC220743896 Satrajit Taid ST(P) 63.4 317

288 NLC224019783 Gourav Dutta GENERAL 63.2 316

289 NLC220213698 Nayan Moni Bora OBC 63.2 316

290 NLC226084957 Mayuri Morang ST(P) 63.2 316

291 NLC220149368 Ananya Borah OBC 63.2 316

292 NLC228651492 Karan Jeet Kachari ST(P) 63.2 316

293 NLC222139674 Koyel Sen OBC 63.2 316

294 NLC228540237 Ritumoni Pawe ST(P) 63.2 316

295 NLC226594837 Gargi Deka OBC 63.2 316

296 NLC229461378 Farukuddin Ahmed GENERAL 63.2 316

297 NLC226715890 Bhagyapran Pegu ST(P) 63 315

298 NLC221849670 Bably Hazarika ST(P) 63 315

299 NLC225946801 Tonmoyraj Boruah OBC 63 315

300 NLC225273016 Junakshmita Phukan OBC 63 315



301 NLC220159478 Priyanka Nayak OBC 63 315

302 NLC226587401 Indrani Gogoi OBC 63 315

303 NLC220128453 Dipulina Changmai OBC 63 315

304 NLC224036892 Najia Begum GENERAL 63 315

305 NLC220215783 Surajit Chutia OBC 63 315

306 NLC224063752 Aarsoful Hussain OBC 62.8 314

307 NLC222389567 Denesh Hazarika OBC 62.8 314

308 NLC228319057 Kishan Horo OBC 62.8 314

309 NLC227204935 Bishnumaya Tamang OBC 62.8 314

310 NLC229534720 Kukil Hazarika OBC 62.8 314

311 NLC225832670 Gobindra Krishna Bori ST(P) 62.8 314

312 NLC227514892 Debapratim Hazarika OBC 62.8 314

313 NLC226840359 Sukalpita Saha GENERAL 62.8 314

314 NLC225213068 Nabanita Chutia OBC 62.6 313

315 NLC225963720 Gouranga Dihingia OBC 62.6 313

316 NLC229846120 Himashree Choudhury OBC 62.6 313

317 NLC221384579 Tanuja Boruah SC 62.6 313

318 NLC226205473 Junmoni Basumatary ST(P) 62.6 313

319 NLC227835290 Kushal Panging ST(P) 62.6 313

320 NLC227054893 Majoni Gogoi OBC 62.6 313

321 NLC227490613 Bistirna Borah OBC 62.6 313

322 NLC228751632 Biju Biswas SC 62.6 313

323 NLC225029378 Gayatree Dutta OBC 62.6 313

324 NLC227832619 Ashma Khatun GENERAL 62.6 313

325 NLC221063924 Shyamalima Borah OBC 62.4 312

326 NLC226728901 Binud Kumar Yadav GENERAL 62.4 312

327 NLC229026471 Smriti Hazarika GENERAL 62.4 312

328 NLC227098354 Sapunjyoti Das SC 62.4 312

329 NLC220534189 Niharika Deori ST(P) 62.4 312

330 NLC221029356 Krishna Das SC 62.4 312

331 NLC229384017 Priyanka Shill OBC 62.4 312

332 NLC221270548 Jyotika Baruah OBC 62.4 312

333 NLC229615847 Rehana Khatun OBC 62.2 311

334 NLC224706132 Pratyosh Priyam Konch OBC 62.2 311

335 NLC222780916 Barsha Rani Devi GENERAL 62.2 311

336 NLC227592016 Kaushik Saikia OBC 62.2 311

337 NLC228279640 Pritam Kashyap GENERAL 62.2 311

338 NLC220952613 Jaspaine Pegu ST(P) 62.2 311

339 NLC227056834 Ankita Dey GENERAL 62.2 311

340 NLC226238097 Preetismrita Saikia OBC 62 310

341 NLC222147560 Roish Uddin GENERAL 62 310

342 NLC223829415 Pankaj Roy OBC 62 310



343 NLC229283710 Priya Takoe ST(P) 62 310

344 NLC223126905 Lakhyajit Boruah OBC 62 310

345 NLC225761932 Jushmita Saikia OBC 62 310

346 NLC224095831 Dismini Borah GENERAL 62 310

347 NLC228602941 Partha Pratim Boruah GENERAL 62 310

348 NLC227285931 Kangkana Sonowal ST(P) 62 310

349 NLC224358706 Devashri Neog OBC 62 310

350 NLC226782913 Sahin Sultana Begum OBC 62 310

351 NLC228742560 Dismini Borah GENERAL 62 310

352 NLC226517203 Rubi Nath OBC 61.8 309

353 NLC223928450 Purnananda Panyang ST(P) 61.8 309

354 NLC225021867 Liza Pahadi ST(P) 61.8 309

355 NLC228410926 Bikram Das SC 61.8 309

356 NLC223206597 Tanmoy Dutta OBC 61.8 309

357 NLC226084927 Nirjala Chetry OBC 61.8 309

358 NLC220328749 Chania Sonowal ST(P) 61.8 309

359 NLC220251486 Himangshu Saikia OBC 61.6 308

360 NLC223924857 Elias Ali GENERAL 61.6 308

361 NLC225903417 Anjana Saikia OBC 61.6 308

362 NLC221982537 Lunashree Dutta OBC 61.6 308

363 NLC226938174 Jyotishman Hazarika SC 61.6 308

364 NLC226459382 Doli Taye ST(P) 61.6 308

365 NLC224891025 Zarina Nessa GENERAL 61.6 308

366 NLC220574218 Bhargavjyoti Pegu ST(P) 61.6 308

367 NLC225438201 Monalisa Borpatra OBC 61.6 308

368 NLC221903685 Doli Gogoi OBC 61.6 308

369 NLC225471283 Trishna Saikia OBC 61.4 307

370 NLC222410387 Kakoli Chutia OBC 61.4 307

371 NLC220659231 Mridupaban Boruah GENERAL 61.4 307

372 NLC229283471 Dipankar Saikia OBC 61.4 307

373 NLC226284150 Barasha Moni Saikia OBC 61.4 307

374 NLC228502361 Bikash Borah GENERAL 61.4 307

375 NLC228240173 Pinkimoni Doley ST(P) 61.4 307

376 NLC224398152 Dharitri Bania SC 61.4 307

377 NLC223179628 Dimpi Boruah GENERAL 61.4 307

378 NLC223961478 Lakhyajit Taid ST(P) 61.4 307

379 NLC225602849 Himangshu Sonowal ST(P) 61.4 307

380 NLC227206851 Dewa Pratim Saikia OBC 61.4 307

381 NLC228742391 Bhanu Maya Newar OBC 61.4 307

382 NLC225743296 Pritam Bhuyan GENERAL 61.4 307

383 NLC222510348 Promud Upadhayay GENERAL 61.2 306

384 NLC224016329 Maram Jyoti Hazarika SC 61.2 306



385 NLC221308297 Alaka Gogoi OBC 61.2 306

386 NLC225213809 Hemanga Kalita GENERAL 61.2 306

387 NLC221674359 Bishal Doley ST(P) 61.2 306

388 NLC223968251 Dibyalakhi Senapati OBC 61.2 306

389 NLC220391762 Debajyoti Morang ST(P) 61.2 306

390 NLC221346980 Rahul Das SC 61.2 306

391 NLC223618027 Animegh Sonowal ST(P) 61 305

392 NLC229782416 Jajan Biswas SC 61 305

393 NLC224018973 Krishna Dihingia OBC 61 305

394 NLC221328465 Dipankar Baruah OBC 61 305

395 NLC220321754 Chinmoy Pratim Baruah OBC 61 305

396 NLC228712650 Nilakantha Payeng Extra-Curricular 61 305

397 NLC220218473 Jutika Pachani OBC 61 305

398 NLC227210463 Mriganka Sandilya GENERAL 61 305

399 NLC227256093 Varsha Borah OBC 61 305

400 NLC220251678 Kishore Krishna Saikia OBC 61 305

401 NLC229278310 Ramjan Ali GENERAL 60.8 304

402 NLC227389612 Priyanka Chetry OBC 60.8 304

403 NLC223087265 Sunia Hatiboruah OBC 60.8 304

404 NLC221863024 Aman Kumar Raut OBC 60.8 304

405 NLC220498132 Sukanya Lagachu ST(P) 60.8 304

406 NLC220814256 Joshuda Rai OBC 60.8 304

407 NLC222019487 Parishmita Baruwati OBC 60.8 304

408 NLC224186325 Niaj Uddin Ahmed GENERAL 60.8 304

409 NLC223450986 Junmoni Narah ST(P) 60.8 304

410 NLC225149673 Bastab Payun ST(P) 60.6 303

411 NLC221263840 Sumi Lama OBC 60.6 303

412 NLC228476051 Barasha Jyoti Saikia OBC 60.6 303

413 NLC228274361 Kamal Das SC 60.6 303

414 NLC225460172 Tanushri Borah OBC 60.6 303

415 NLC225978261 Sourav Sarmah GENERAL 60.6 303

416 NLC227401389 Monjila Begum GENERAL 60.6 303

417 NLC226852794 Sri Ansuman Mahanta GENERAL 60.6 303

418 NLC221739682 Porismita Nath OBC 60.6 303

419 NLC225409276 Husnara Begum GENERAL 60.6 303

420 NLC220863271 Nabadeep Sardar SC 60.6 303

421 NLC220719854 Hem Kanta Kaman ST(P) 60.6 303

422 NLC229458261 Jiten Pagag ST(P) 60.6 303

423 NLC228465203 Chayanika Chutia OBC 60.6 303

424 NLC224693258 Monowaz Begum GENERAL 60.6 303

425 NLC224803719 Shiv Saran Narah ST(P) 60.6 303

426 NLC222819034 Pompi Borah OBC 60.6 303



427 NLC229051274 Sanjay Patir ST(P) 60.4 302

428 NLC226893527 Shilpi Hazarika OBC 60.4 302

429 NLC221934058 Jharnashree Boruah OBC 60.4 302

430 NLC220615793 Prosenjit Das SC 60.4 302

431 NLC228901275 Mithu Boruah GENERAL 60.4 302

432 NLC221692450 Easter Horo OBC 60.4 302

433 NLC223276059 Hemanta Changmai OBC 60.4 302

434 NLC229832451 Himashree Hazarika GENERAL 60.4 302

435 NLC225720631 Nabanita Doley ST(P) 60.4 302

436 NLC229041386 Anjali Gurung OBC 60.4 302

437 NLC226402739 Putul Doley ST(P) 60.4 302

438 NLC227641328 Yuganav Phukan OBC 60.4 302

439 NLC220682591 Asfika Hussain GENERAL 60.2 301

440 NLC223041579 Nurulika Sonowal ST(P) 60.2 301

441 NLC228974265 Boluram Hazarika GENERAL 60.2 301

442 NLC228456273 Koushik Handique OBC 60.2 301

443 NLC222458791 Monuj Payeng ST(P) 60.2 301

444 NLC225698401 Biki Borah GENERAL 60.2 301

445 NLC221257034 Gargee Boruah OBC 60 300

446 NLC220281763 Nilutpal Doley ST(P) 60 300

447 NLC223298716 Abu Jahangir GENERAL 60 300

448 NLC225689132 Tannaya Rahman GENERAL 60 300

449 NLC222461978 Homan Padun ST(P) 60 300

450 NLC221054832 Arnanjali Narah ST(P) 60 300

451 NLC220149725 Amarjyoti Das SC 60 300

452 NLC229283674 Joynal Uddin Hussain GENERAL 60 300

453 NLC224537902 Dipsikha Boruah OBC 60 300

454 NLC220864253 Doly Lahon OBC 60 300

455 NLC223708246 Uddip Bori ST(P) 60 300

456 NLC221095846 Nabanita Narah ST(P) 60 300

457 NLC225421679 Dimpi Chetia OBC 60 300

458 NLC220379584 Bijoy Debnath OBC 60 300

459 NLC220671385 Pinki Gogoi OBC 60 300

460 NLC224309812 Jyotika Saikia OBC 60 300

461 NLC226571932 Bristiman Doley ST(P) 60 300

462 NLC227214038 Priyanshu Chutia Extra-Curricular 60 300

463 NLC225842067 Gagan Dutta OBC 60 300

464 NLC222591867 Mahesh Das SC 60 300

Chairman
Admission Committee BA

Principal
North Lakhimpur College(Autonomous)



Provisional Selection List
North Lakhimpur College (Autonomous)

BA OBC Merit List

SL Form No. Student Name Category/Caste Applied Percentage (%) Total Marks Secured

1 NLC227168249 Kashyap Gogoi OBC 69.4 347

2 NLC220674198 Dipanjali Nath OBC 69.4 347

3 NLC220347915 Sudarson Phukan OBC 69.4 347

4 NLC220413657 Bidyut Bora OBC 69.2 346

5 NLC225069837 Prathana Borah OBC 69.2 346

6 NLC227695018 Swapnali Chetia OBC 69.2 346

7 NLC227820346 Ankita Dutta OBC 69 345

8 NLC223741926 Nitumoni Buragohain OBC 69 345

9 NLC222907564 Moitree Saikia OBC 69 345

10 NLC224276813 Sumi Bhuyan OBC 69 345

11 NLC220495286 Priyanku Dutta OBC 69 345

12 NLC229230657 Pranab Jyoti Gohain OBC 69 345

13 NLC226718352 Nistha Priya Gogoi OBC 68.8 344

14 NLC223024781 Gitimoni Gogoi OBC 68.6 343

15 NLC221247536 Monu Rai OBC 68.6 343

16 NLC223201856 Pari Gogoi OBC 68.6 343

17 NLC225986032 Irak Gogoi OBC 68.6 343

18 NLC228649175 Nanu Limbu OBC 68.4 342

19 NLC224056739 Lohit Gogoi OBC 68.4 342

20 NLC225239014 Bastab Borah OBC 68.4 342

21 NLC225482713 Chintu Moni Hazarika OBC 68.4 342

22 NLC223478290 Manab Jyoti Nath OBC 68.4 342

23 NLC226820451 Hirak Jyoti Saikia OBC 68.2 341

24 NLC229831025 Nilutpal Gohain OBC 68.2 341

25 NLC225281376 Laxmi Sahu OBC 68.2 341

26 NLC226438971 Monoranjan Gogoi OBC 68 340

27 NLC222547638 Monsum Borah OBC 68 340

28 NLC225318702 Trishna Jyoti Borboruah OBC 68 340

29 NLC228537602 Alee Boruah OBC 68 340

30 NLC225418906 Satyajit Phukan OBC 68 340

31 NLC226908534 Gourab Gogoi OBC 68 340

32 NLC225806947 Indra Maya Chetry OBC 67.8 339

33 NLC220374186 Barsharani Hazarika OBC 67.8 339

34 NLC228270635 Swapna Phukan OBC 67.6 338

35 NLC226897201 Rinti Borah OBC 67.6 338

36 NLC223468275 Khiya Rani Borah OBC 67.6 338

37 NLC226831752 Gyandeep Borah OBC 67.6 338



38 NLC224387192 Rishi Borgohain OBC 67.6 338

39 NLC220985246 Rupak Nath OBC 67.4 337

40 NLC221284730 Chandra Gogoi OBC 67.4 337

41 NLC227415890 Kuhi Borah OBC 67.4 337

42 NLC220574918 Priyanka Ligira OBC 67.4 337

43 NLC228417053 Hasnahana Buragohain OBC 67.2 336

44 NLC225082647 Bidyut Saikia OBC 67.2 336

45 NLC224523790 Pritom Boruah OBC 67.2 336

46 NLC227465013 Deepa Gogoi OBC 67.2 336

47 NLC223012956 Debasish Saikia OBC 67 335

48 NLC220659723 Nikhita Borah OBC 67 335

49 NLC229075362 Rajashri Chetia OBC 67 335

50 NLC223590481 Parismita Saikia OBC 67 335

51 NLC223846702 Runipol Gogoi OBC 66.8 334

52 NLC225180236 Nikita Gogoi OBC 66.8 334

53 NLC228350794 Nobanita Das OBC 66.8 334

54 NLC222361705 Manash Jyoti Hazarika OBC 66.6 333

55 NLC221075943 Pallabi Borah OBC 66.4 332

56 NLC228749250 Himanshu Boruah OBC 66.2 331

57 NLC220159832 Niharika Nath OBC 66.2 331

58 NLC228406215 Rahul Borah OBC 66.2 331

59 NLC220814659 Luna Phukan OBC 66.2 331

60 NLC221598067 Munmun Nath OBC 66 330

61 NLC226082431 Rimpi Rani Devi OBC 66 330

62 NLC224382597 Mary Boruah OBC 66 330

63 NLC229758240 Niharika Chutia OBC 66 330

64 NLC226127534 Papi Konch OBC 66 330

65 NLC225061472 Rohit Sahu OBC 65.8 329

66 NLC226379482 Minakshi Gogoi OBC 65.8 329

67 NLC225470263 Akhil Kumar Chutia OBC 65.8 329

68 NLC227406385 Iran Gogoi OBC 65.8 329

69 NLC228234695 Pallabita Chamuah OBC 65.8 329

70 NLC220135468 Dipak Newar OBC 65.8 329

71 NLC223257864 Priya Darshinee Gogoi OBC 65.6 328

72 NLC220394826 Silpa Moni Lahan OBC 65.4 327

73 NLC229260831 Kalyan Rajkonwar OBC 65.4 327

74 NLC220748536 Sarbanraj Chutia OBC 65.4 327

75 NLC220295617 Samantt Konwar OBC 65.4 327

76 NLC226852943 Ankur Jyoti Saikia OBC 65.4 327

77 NLC226243019 Manash Pratim Chiring OBC 65.4 327

78 NLC222983710 Anupam Borah OBC 65.4 327

79 NLC226072938 William Minj OBC 65.2 326



80 NLC221693482 Baby Borah OBC 65.2 326

81 NLC224761309 Madhurya Boruah OBC 65 325

82 NLC222459371 Ritul Boruah OBC 65 325

83 NLC224859761 Prokriti Chetia OBC 65 325

84 NLC220841957 Sankarijyoti Nath OBC 65 325

85 NLC224753190 Hemanta Konwar OBC 65 325

86 NLC223804692 Debajeet Gogoi OBC 65 325

87 NLC224501623 Pallab Gogoi OBC 64.8 324

88 NLC225078324 Bharati Gogoi OBC 64.8 324

89 NLC225392086 Jyoti Gohain OBC 64.8 324

90 NLC227065214 Tonmoy Chutia OBC 64.8 324

91 NLC228397401 Lucky Saikia OBC 64.8 324

92 NLC229402576 Maya Kalita OBC 64.6 323

93 NLC226725198 Pallabi Borah OBC 64.6 323

94 NLC220584162 Sanju Kumar Konwar OBC 64.4 322

95 NLC228973120 Bhaskar Tamuli OBC 64.4 322

96 NLC220185697 Bultan Saikia OBC 64.4 322

97 NLC228720645 Trinayan Borah OBC 64.4 322

98 NLC225270891 Lupashmita Phukan OBC 64.2 321

99 NLC223084652 Ruchita Arandhara OBC 64 320

100 NLC223042578 Gauri Shikha Lahon OBC 64 320

101 NLC225160389 Tina Chutia OBC 64 320

102 NLC226158034 Devika Chetry OBC 64 320

103 NLC222930478 Jimashree Phukan OBC 64 320

104 NLC224837196 Rohit Phukan OBC 63.8 319

105 NLC227803695 Rajashree Gohain OBC 63.8 319

106 NLC228137924 Tridip Gogoi OBC 63.8 319

107 NLC220714956 Jayanta Madhab Senchowa OBC 63.6 318

108 NLC222703546 Niharika Saikia OBC 63.6 318

109 NLC229681502 Purabi Chetry OBC 63.6 318

110 NLC224953618 Punam Mogar OBC 63.4 317

111 NLC226342905 Borsha Paul OBC 63.4 317

112 NLC226571894 Chandan Gogoi OBC 63.4 317

113 NLC224950817 Binod Borah OBC 63.4 317

114 NLC229613827 Tutumoni Boruah OBC 63.4 317

115 NLC226584019 Subha Rani Gogoi OBC 63.4 317

116 NLC225901273 Kailyan Gogoi OBC 63.4 317

117 NLC227039246 Barasha Gogoi OBC 63.4 317

118 NLC228923075 Bishal Borah OBC 63.4 317

BA OBC Waiting List

SL Form No. Student Name Category/Caste Applied Percentage (%) Total Marks Secured



1 NLC220213698 Nayan Moni Bora OBC 63.2 316

2 NLC220149368 Ananya Borah OBC 63.2 316

3 NLC222139674 Koyel Sen OBC 63.2 316

4 NLC226594837 Gargi Deka OBC 63.2 316

5 NLC225946801 Tonmoyraj Boruah OBC 63 315

6 NLC225273016 Junakshmita Phukan OBC 63 315

7 NLC220159478 Priyanka Nayak OBC 63 315

8 NLC226587401 Indrani Gogoi OBC 63 315

9 NLC220128453 Dipulina Changmai OBC 63 315

10 NLC220215783 Surajit Chutia OBC 63 315

11 NLC224063752 Aarsoful Hussain OBC 62.8 314

12 NLC222389567 Denesh Hazarika OBC 62.8 314

13 NLC228319057 Kishan Horo OBC 62.8 314

14 NLC227204935 Bishnumaya Tamang OBC 62.8 314

15 NLC229534720 Kukil Hazarika OBC 62.8 314

16 NLC227514892 Debapratim Hazarika OBC 62.8 314

17 NLC225213068 Nabanita Chutia OBC 62.6 313

18 NLC225963720 Gouranga Dihingia OBC 62.6 313

19 NLC229846120 Himashree Choudhury OBC 62.6 313

20 NLC227054893 Majoni Gogoi OBC 62.6 313

21 NLC227490613 Bistirna Borah OBC 62.6 313

22 NLC225029378 Gayatree Dutta OBC 62.6 313

23 NLC221063924 Shyamalima Borah OBC 62.4 312

24 NLC229384017 Priyanka Shill OBC 62.4 312

25 NLC221270548 Jyotika Baruah OBC 62.4 312

26 NLC229615847 Rehana Khatun OBC 62.2 311

27 NLC224706132 Pratyosh Priyam Konch OBC 62.2 311

28 NLC227592016 Kaushik Saikia OBC 62.2 311

29 NLC226238097 Preetismrita Saikia OBC 62 310

30 NLC223829415 Pankaj Roy OBC 62 310

31 NLC223126905 Lakhyajit Boruah OBC 62 310

32 NLC225761932 Jushmita Saikia OBC 62 310

33 NLC224358706 Devashri Neog OBC 62 310

34 NLC226782913 Sahin Sultana Begum OBC 62 310

35 NLC226517203 Rubi Nath OBC 61.8 309

36 NLC223206597 Tanmoy Dutta OBC 61.8 309

37 NLC226084927 Nirjala Chetry OBC 61.8 309

38 NLC220251486 Himangshu Saikia OBC 61.6 308

39 NLC225903417 Anjana Saikia OBC 61.6 308

40 NLC221982537 Lunashree Dutta OBC 61.6 308

41 NLC225438201 Monalisa Borpatra OBC 61.6 308

42 NLC221903685 Doli Gogoi OBC 61.6 308



43 NLC225471283 Trishna Saikia OBC 61.4 307

44 NLC222410387 Kakoli Chutia OBC 61.4 307

45 NLC229283471 Dipankar Saikia OBC 61.4 307

46 NLC226284150 Barasha Moni Saikia OBC 61.4 307

47 NLC227206851 Dewa Pratim Saikia OBC 61.4 307

48 NLC228742391 Bhanu Maya Newar OBC 61.4 307

49 NLC221308297 Alaka Gogoi OBC 61.2 306

50 NLC223968251 Dibyalakhi Senapati OBC 61.2 306

51 NLC224018973 Krishna Dihingia OBC 61 305

52 NLC221328465 Dipankar Baruah OBC 61 305

53 NLC220321754 Chinmoy Pratim Baruah OBC 61 305

54 NLC220218473 Jutika Pachani OBC 61 305

55 NLC227256093 Varsha Borah OBC 61 305

56 NLC220251678 Kishore Krishna Saikia OBC 61 305

57 NLC227389612 Priyanka Chetry OBC 60.8 304

58 NLC223087265 Sunia Hatiboruah OBC 60.8 304

59 NLC221863024 Aman Kumar Raut OBC 60.8 304

60 NLC220814256 Joshuda Rai OBC 60.8 304

61 NLC222019487 Parishmita Baruwati OBC 60.8 304

62 NLC221263840 Sumi Lama OBC 60.6 303

63 NLC228476051 Barasha Jyoti Saikia OBC 60.6 303

64 NLC225460172 Tanushri Borah OBC 60.6 303

65 NLC221739682 Porismita Nath OBC 60.6 303

66 NLC228465203 Chayanika Chutia OBC 60.6 303

67 NLC222819034 Pompi Borah OBC 60.6 303

68 NLC226893527 Shilpi Hazarika OBC 60.4 302

69 NLC221934058 Jharnashree Boruah OBC 60.4 302

70 NLC221692450 Easter Horo OBC 60.4 302

71 NLC223276059 Hemanta Changmai OBC 60.4 302

72 NLC229041386 Anjali Gurung OBC 60.4 302

73 NLC227641328 Yuganav Phukan OBC 60.4 302

74 NLC228456273 Koushik Handique OBC 60.2 301

75 NLC221257034 Gargee Boruah OBC 60 300

76 NLC224537902 Dipsikha Boruah OBC 60 300

77 NLC220864253 Doly Lahon OBC 60 300

78 NLC225421679 Dimpi Chetia OBC 60 300

79 NLC220379584 Bijoy Debnath OBC 60 300

80 NLC220671385 Pinki Gogoi OBC 60 300

81 NLC224309812 Jyotika Saikia OBC 60 300

82 NLC225842067 Gagan Dutta OBC 60 300

83 NLC224652709 Devokrishna Rajkhowa OBC 59.6 298

84 NLC226302915 Udoy Sankar Mudoi OBC 59.6 298



85 NLC223490521 Sourav Chutia OBC 59.6 298

86 NLC222108769 Dipa Nath OBC 59.6 298

87 NLC224127850 Hemoprava Nath OBC 59.6 298

88 NLC225812947 Sachin Sahu OBC 59.4 297

89 NLC229074186 Ananya Gogoi OBC 59.4 297

90 NLC225169403 Nabajyoti Dutta OBC 59.4 297

91 NLC220618425 Nikita Gowala OBC 59.2 296

92 NLC222698375 Akash Deep Borah OBC 59.2 296

93 NLC220615947 Tarangini Konwar OBC 59.2 296

94 NLC221605923 Rupanjona Kakoti OBC 59 295

95 NLC222539478 Dimpol Saikia OBC 59 295

96 NLC228215730 Manash Changmai OBC 59 295

97 NLC222071953 Krishnamoni Khanikar OBC 59 295

98 NLC229841523 Monjit Tamuli OBC 59 295

99 NLC221782634 Bidyut Bikash Baruah OBC 58.8 294

100 NLC226391842 Bhairav Chutia OBC 58.8 294

101 NLC228149305 Sunu Saikia OBC 58.8 294

102 NLC220648193 Sudipta Saikia OBC 58.6 293

103 NLC227468952 Simi Buragohain OBC 58.4 292

104 NLC226812907 Deelakhi Chetia OBC 58.4 292

105 NLC223467908 Mridul Borah OBC 58.4 292

106 NLC227132084 Babli Saikia OBC 58.2 291

107 NLC221750423 Madhusmita Borah OBC 58.2 291

108 NLC224017839 Madhusmita Borah OBC 58.2 291

109 NLC220743621 Dimpu Singh OBC 58 290

110 NLC220179286 Saurabh Jyoti Burhagohain OBC 58 290

111 NLC229820134 Dilwar Saddikul Islam OBC 58 290

112 NLC229385612 Rubul Hazarika OBC 57.8 289

113 NLC229073468 Rahul Nath OBC 57.8 289

114 NLC222918546 Ananya Chutia OBC 57.8 289

115 NLC224309718 Alaka Senapoti OBC 57.2 286

116 NLC225761498 Tarali Konwar OBC 57.2 286

117 NLC221562398 Trishna Hazarika OBC 57.2 286

118 NLC224076123 Monika Dihingia OBC 57 285

119 NLC220641725 Nirjara Sarthi OBC 57 285

120 NLC229574031 Sourav Kumar Duwarah OBC 56.8 284

121 NLC222185346 Tulumoni Borgohain OBC 56.8 284

122 NLC229751438 Pankaj Borah OBC 56.8 284

123 NLC226127598 Kaustav Paran Borah OBC 56.6 283

124 NLC227462380 Milonjyoti Konwar OBC 56.6 283

125 NLC229815403 Miss Dipsikha Gogoi OBC 56.4 282

126 NLC229243875 Antara Das OBC 56.4 282



127 NLC220362945 Rahul Mudoi OBC 56.4 282

128 NLC229014587 Xavier Purty OBC 56.4 282

129 NLC228520649 Dimpimoni Borah OBC 56.4 282

130 NLC226520478 Pragya Priyam Dutta OBC 56.4 282

131 NLC227126430 Darshan Boruah OBC 56 280

132 NLC226082374 Chaya Rani Gogoi OBC 55.8 279

133 NLC225487190 Pinki Saikia OBC 55.8 279

134 NLC229504216 Bharakha Saikia OBC 55.8 279

135 NLC225370826 Bitu Gupta OBC 55.4 277

136 NLC224781609 Anamika Kalita OBC 55.4 277

137 NLC229026187 Bhaswati Shah OBC 55.4 277

138 NLC229461832 Ejja Gurung OBC 55.4 277

139 NLC224128753 Dhruba Jyoti Gogoi OBC 55.2 276

140 NLC221493702 Debajani Konwar OBC 55.2 276

141 NLC223648759 Rishma Tamuli OBC 55.2 276

142 NLC225362748 Prafulla Konwar OBC 55.2 276

143 NLC225804762 Aditya Biswakarma OBC 55 275

144 NLC221749683 Rahul Saikia OBC 55 275

145 NLC227653920 Sumi Gowala OBC 55 275

146 NLC227105962 Bitu Boruah OBC 55 275

147 NLC220197564 Trishna Boruah OBC 54.8 274

148 NLC221093425 Achuit Krishna Nath OBC 54.6 273

149 NLC227491538 Drishti Moni Boruah OBC 54.6 273

150 NLC221976345 Leena Dutta OBC 54.6 273

Chairman
Admission Committee BA

Principal
North Lakhimpur College(Autonomous)



Provisional Selection List
North Lakhimpur College (Autonomous)

BA ST(P) Merit List

SL Form No. Student Name Category/Caste Applied Percentage (%) Total Marks Secured

1 NLC224213087 Pawan Mili ST(P) 68.8 344

2 NLC229218704 Priyanka Deuri ST(P) 68.4 342

3 NLC221234098 Dharmananda Doley ST(P) 68.2 341

4 NLC224162783 Neha Mech ST(P) 68.2 341

5 NLC221576024 Sebika Kaman ST(P) 68.2 341

6 NLC227593460 Thomas Pegu ST(P) 68 340

7 NLC228714520 Rumi Payeng ST(P) 68 340

8 NLC222536498 Bikram Doley ST(P) 68 340

9 NLC225430219 Bastab Kuli ST(P) 67.8 339

10 NLC222405719 Bijoy Panging ST(P) 67.8 339

11 NLC229276058 Olivia Misong ST(P) 67.8 339

12 NLC221682937 Jyoti Kishan Daflari ST(P) 67.4 337

13 NLC229102347 Dharitri Pegu ST(P) 67.4 337

14 NLC225793102 Oiram Doley ST(P) 67.4 337

15 NLC223501674 Thunu Deori ST(P) 67.2 336

16 NLC221036278 Lakhyajit Sonowal ST(P) 67.2 336

17 NLC223750962 Parishmita Pawe ST(P) 67.2 336

18 NLC228692043 Jibon Pegu Rekhamoni Pegu ST(P) 67 335

19 NLC221089354 Bhaben Doley ST(P) 67 335

20 NLC228146795 Jotin Doley ST(P) 66.6 333

21 NLC228390576 Dipshikha Mili ST(P) 66.6 333

22 NLC229150738 Dhanuram Taye ST(P) 66.4 332

23 NLC220792483 Sushmita Pegu ST(P) 66.2 331

24 NLC221537982 Krishna Pegu ST(P) 66.2 331

25 NLC227130824 Tarun Taid ST(P) 66.2 331

26 NLC221046528 Mukul Doley ST(P) 66 330

27 NLC223072986 Sushmita Tayegam ST(P) 65.8 329

28 NLC222736590 Yesmin Milli ST(P) 65.6 328

29 NLC225341097 Kripa Doley ST(P) 65.6 328

30 NLC223516829 Jenifa Doley ST(P) 65.6 328

31 NLC229617452 Bhani Mili ST(P) 65.6 328

32 NLC228016532 Numal Pegu ST(P) 65.6 328

33 NLC224038157 Sumi Saikia ST(P) 65.6 328

34 NLC221956203 Sandhya Sonowal ST(P) 65.4 327

35 NLC221539086 Sulekha Pegu ST(P) 65.4 327

36 NLC224916538 Puspa Pegu ST(P) 65.4 327

37 NLC227504618 Sandhya Sonowal ST(P) 65.4 327



38 NLC224037916 Pinki Doley ST(P) 65.4 327

39 NLC227128945 Kajal Pegu ST(P) 65.2 326

40 NLC224093215 Pranjal Pegu ST(P) 65.2 326

41 NLC223562904 Devajit Kutum ST(P) 65.2 326

42 NLC224625903 Bashabananda Kaman ST(P) 65.2 326

43 NLC225937812 Srimanto Boro ST(P) 65 325

44 NLC229817235 Deepjyoti Khaklary ST(P) 65 325

45 NLC226143902 Durlav Pegu ST(P) 65 325

46 NLC227591384 Jan Mili ST(P) 65 325

47 NLC221958372 Subha Doley ST(P) 64.8 324

48 NLC227912835 Rajdeep Panging ST(P) 64.8 324

49 NLC223614802 Diganta Pegu ST(P) 64.8 324

50 NLC227901465 Mamoni Doley ST(P) 64.6 323

51 NLC221632058 Sironjyoti Doley ST(P) 64.6 323

52 NLC220671258 Lakhi Rani Borah ST(P) 64.6 323

53 NLC222805173 Rajesh Padi ST(P) 64.4 322

54 NLC229834052 Lakhyajit Mili ST(P) 64.4 322

55 NLC224380716 Nityananda Doley ST(P) 64.2 321

56 NLC223715824 Gokul Sonowal ST(P) 64.2 321

57 NLC221598407 Adi Payeng ST(P) 64.2 321

58 NLC229817245 Anisha Saikia ST(P) 64.2 321

59 NLC220168475 Harina Pamehgam ST(P) 64.2 321

60 NLC224076193 Mainu Payeng ST(P) 64 320

61 NLC225487130 Surjyadip Pegu ST(P) 64 320

62 NLC223512906 Abinash Bora ST(P) 63.8 319

63 NLC227062315 Kakumoni Doley ST(P) 63.8 319

64 NLC225106472 Bodhen Ch Payeng ST(P) 63.6 318

65 NLC228327196 Shivaraj Pegu ST(P) 63.6 318

66 NLC224860531 Gautam Kaman ST(P) 63.6 318

67 NLC224682190 Monuj Narah ST(P) 63.6 318

68 NLC226794538 Debabrat Pegu ST(P) 63.6 318

69 NLC222016843 Champak Sonowal ST(P) 63.6 318

70 NLC222057189 Nirtan Pagag ST(P) 63.4 317

71 NLC228217035 Rashmi Pegu ST(P) 63.4 317

72 NLC220743896 Satrajit Taid ST(P) 63.4 317

73 NLC226084957 Mayuri Morang ST(P) 63.2 316

74 NLC228651492 Karan Jeet Kachari ST(P) 63.2 316

75 NLC228540237 Ritumoni Pawe ST(P) 63.2 316

BA ST(P) Waiting List

SL Form No. Student Name Category/Caste Applied Percentage (%) Total Marks Secured

1 NLC226715890 Bhagyapran Pegu ST(P) 63 315



2 NLC221849670 Bably Hazarika ST(P) 63 315

3 NLC225832670 Gobindra Krishna Bori ST(P) 62.8 314

4 NLC226205473 Junmoni Basumatary ST(P) 62.6 313

5 NLC227835290 Kushal Panging ST(P) 62.6 313

6 NLC220534189 Niharika Deori ST(P) 62.4 312

7 NLC220952613 Jaspaine Pegu ST(P) 62.2 311

8 NLC229283710 Priya Takoe ST(P) 62 310

9 NLC227285931 Kangkana Sonowal ST(P) 62 310

10 NLC223928450 Purnananda Panyang ST(P) 61.8 309

11 NLC225021867 Liza Pahadi ST(P) 61.8 309

12 NLC220328749 Chania Sonowal ST(P) 61.8 309

13 NLC226459382 Doli Taye ST(P) 61.6 308

14 NLC220574218 Bhargavjyoti Pegu ST(P) 61.6 308

15 NLC228240173 Pinkimoni Doley ST(P) 61.4 307

16 NLC223961478 Lakhyajit Taid ST(P) 61.4 307

17 NLC225602849 Himangshu Sonowal ST(P) 61.4 307

18 NLC221674359 Bishal Doley ST(P) 61.2 306

19 NLC220391762 Debajyoti Morang ST(P) 61.2 306

20 NLC223618027 Animegh Sonowal ST(P) 61 305

21 NLC220498132 Sukanya Lagachu ST(P) 60.8 304

22 NLC223450986 Junmoni Narah ST(P) 60.8 304

23 NLC225149673 Bastab Payun ST(P) 60.6 303

24 NLC220719854 Hem Kanta Kaman ST(P) 60.6 303

25 NLC229458261 Jiten Pagag ST(P) 60.6 303

26 NLC224803719 Shiv Saran Narah ST(P) 60.6 303

27 NLC229051274 Sanjay Patir ST(P) 60.4 302

28 NLC225720631 Nabanita Doley ST(P) 60.4 302

29 NLC226402739 Putul Doley ST(P) 60.4 302

30 NLC223041579 Nurulika Sonowal ST(P) 60.2 301

31 NLC222458791 Monuj Payeng ST(P) 60.2 301

32 NLC220281763 Nilutpal Doley ST(P) 60 300

33 NLC222461978 Homan Padun ST(P) 60 300

34 NLC221054832 Arnanjali Narah ST(P) 60 300

35 NLC223708246 Uddip Bori ST(P) 60 300

36 NLC221095846 Nabanita Narah ST(P) 60 300

37 NLC226571932 Bristiman Doley ST(P) 60 300

38 NLC225037926 Prasanna Hazarika ST(P) 59.6 298

39 NLC220567481 Mohendra Narah ST(P) 59.6 298

40 NLC227240893 Alija Mili ST(P) 59.4 297

41 NLC228967150 Rashmi Ranjan Taye ST(P) 59 295

42 NLC226345087 Kunwar Chungkrang ST(P) 59 295

43 NLC225208791 Karishma Patgiri ST(P) 59 295



44 NLC227263819 Tina Morang ST(P) 58.6 293

45 NLC222790813 Sunmai Kaman ST(P) 58.6 293

46 NLC223697241 Purabi Sonowal ST(P) 58.6 293

47 NLC227594013 Nibha Pegu ST(P) 58.6 293

48 NLC221975246 Nutanmoni Pegu ST(P) 58.6 293

49 NLC223852167 Jadav Pegu ST(P) 58.6 293

50 NLC226274850 Bikash Pegu ST(P) 58.4 292

51 NLC225732049 Sivasankar Doley ST(P) 58.4 292

52 NLC227963401 Tirtha Doley ST(P) 58.4 292

53 NLC220796321 Bananta Narah ST(P) 58.2 291

54 NLC225643920 Dimpi Morang ST(P) 58.2 291

55 NLC225694123 Ambika Pegu ST(P) 58.2 291

56 NLC229028375 Jagyajit Borah ST(P) 58.2 291

57 NLC225691743 Karbug Takar Mipun ST(P) 58.2 291

58 NLC225382906 Daisy Pegu ST(P) 58 290

59 NLC228405693 Krishna Deori ST(P) 58 290

60 NLC220397842 Jadumoni Morang ST(P) 58 290

61 NLC226801547 Mridupriya Sonowal ST(P) 57.8 289

62 NLC229072158 Dimbeswari Boro ST(P) 57.8 289

63 NLC224760219 Robin Chandra Regon ST(P) 57.6 288

64 NLC222780915 Manashi Mili ST(P) 57.6 288

65 NLC227450319 Sewag Kumar Pegu ST(P) 57.6 288

66 NLC224961387 Tutu Pegu ST(P) 57.6 288

67 NLC220532986 Dibya Doley ST(P) 57.4 287

68 NLC224927018 Gaseng Taid ST(P) 57.4 287

69 NLC228296437 Migam Patgiri ST(P) 57.2 286

70 NLC224261387 Beauty Doley ST(P) 57.2 286

71 NLC222149380 Niramoy Hazarika ST(P) 57.2 286

72 NLC223042856 Rivika Chungkrang ST(P) 57.2 286

73 NLC222590473 Kornel Pegu ST(P) 57 285

74 NLC227284610 Nirmal Doley ST(P) 57 285

75 NLC223081264 Rani Mili ST(P) 56.8 284

76 NLC225409187 Manjil Deuri ST(P) 56.8 284

77 NLC220384796 Ananya Sonowal ST(P) 56.6 283

78 NLC224693081 Dimbeswar Kaman ST(P) 56.4 282

79 NLC226945023 Munni Pegu ST(P) 56.4 282

80 NLC227018356 Anjumoni Khamti ST(P) 56.4 282

81 NLC220873469 Appun Panging ST(P) 56 280

82 NLC221870492 Anupam Saikia ST(P) 55.8 279

83 NLC221804537 Pranab Narah ST(P) 55.8 279

84 NLC222584169 Jahnabi Pamehgam ST(P) 55.8 279

85 NLC220592138 Kolin Saroh ST(P) 55.6 278



86 NLC220958721 Akash Mili ST(P) 55.2 276

87 NLC221460892 Mainu Mili ST(P) 55.2 276

88 NLC223180625 Krishna Borah ST(P) 55.2 276

89 NLC226325879 Bikash Doley ST(P) 55 275

90 NLC223952846 Kajal Chungkrang ST(P) 55 275

91 NLC224805372 Marami Pegu ST(P) 55 275

92 NLC228341972 Borkha Morang ST(P) 54.8 274

93 NLC221534096 Bhaktapran Patir ST(P) 54.4 272

94 NLC222798150 Parishmita Morang ST(P) 54.4 272

95 NLC220926784 Dinamoni Hazarika ST(P) 54.2 271

96 NLC229208354 Jahnabi Morang ST(P) 54.2 271

97 NLC226057148 Sarbananda Mili ST(P) 54 270

98 NLC227086541 Bhadrasen Narah ST(P) 54 270

99 NLC227234685 Pranjal Mili ST(P) 54 270

100 NLC226041892 Himadri Hazarika ST(P) 53.6 268

101 NLC226284753 Bhodreswar Doley ST(P) 53.6 268

102 NLC222063479 Abhijt Narah ST(P) 53.4 267

103 NLC229140852 Dhurbajyoti Pawe ST(P) 52.8 264

104 NLC227341608 Rantu Basumatary ST(P) 52.8 264

105 NLC227251604 Lakhan Mili ST(P) 52.8 264

106 NLC224517320 Gokul Chandra Narah ST(P) 52.8 264

107 NLC227450168 Konwar Pegu ST(P) 52.6 263

108 NLC220385496 Supratim Kaman ST(P) 52.6 263

109 NLC221482736 Mrinal Narah ST(P) 52.6 263

110 NLC221684035 Nilomoni Yein ST(P) 52.6 263

111 NLC222649381 Shyamolee Saikia ST(P) 52.6 263

112 NLC220489367 Gitashree Sonowal ST(P) 52.6 263

113 NLC221273846 Urmila Payeng ST(P) 51.6 258

114 NLC222413978 Hiren Kaman ST(P) 51.6 258

115 NLC229718240 Phulonti Goyary ST(P) 51.4 257

116 NLC224963810 Kumar Basumatary ST(P) 51.2 256

117 NLC226014758 Pradeep Mili ST(P) 51.2 256

118 NLC221065438 Pinky Pegu ST(P) 51 255

119 NLC225481390 Majun Sonowal ST(P) 51 255

120 NLC226907413 Rupam Borah ST(P) 51 255

121 NLC229185026 Joy Payeng ST(P) 50.8 254

122 NLC221784306 Nishita Narah ST(P) 50.8 254

123 NLC225431682 Bhavya Gaonkhowa ST(P) 50.8 254

124 NLC229140375 Kallul Pegu ST(P) 50.6 253

125 NLC226438975 Gitika Miri Boruah ST(P) 50.6 253

126 NLC223527410 Benjamin Takoe ST(P) 50.4 252

127 NLC225930172 Taramai Payeng ST(P) 50.2 251



128 NLC224917082 Bilina Sonowal ST(P) 50.2 251

129 NLC224509768 Ritupon Thengal ST(P) 49.8 249

130 NLC227813049 Chitro Doley ST(P) 49.8 249

131 NLC228751364 Jyotirupa Doley ST(P) 49.6 248

132 NLC221395672 Papu Mili ST(P) 49 245

133 NLC229124865 Prabin Gam ST(P) 48.4 242

134 NLC228054271 Akash Taid ST(P) 48.2 241

135 NLC224679280 Aditya Hazarika ST(P) 48 240

136 NLC226389051 Dipankar Narah ST(P) 47.6 238

137 NLC226549328 Lakhimai Payeng ST(P) 47.6 238

138 NLC224720915 Biman Hazarika ST(P) 47 235

139 NLC227501936 Kunwar Mili ST(P) 47 235

140 NLC223195260 Rib Rib Kaman ST(P) 46.4 232

141 NLC227246531 Priyom Deuri ST(P) 46.2 231

142 NLC221407623 Indira Patir ST(P) 46 230

143 NLC220579341 Joyjyoti Mili ST(P) 45.8 229

144 NLC223109276 Jayanta Pyeng ST(P) 45.8 229

145 NLC225418067 Jagadish Chandra Payeng ST(P) 45.6 228

146 NLC229734805 Yuvraj Bori ST(P) 45.6 228

147 NLC223568402 Rakesh Doley ST(P) 45.6 228

148 NLC222705483 Limlee Sonowal ST(P) 45.6 228

149 NLC228651273 Supriya Padun ST(P) 45.6 228

150 NLC222457360 Dhunumoni Hajong ST(P) 45 225

Chairman
Admission Committee BA

Principal
North Lakhimpur College(Autonomous)



Provisional Selection List
North Lakhimpur College (Autonomous)

BA ST(H) Merit List

SL Form No. Student Name Category/Caste Applied Percentage (%) Total Marks Secured

1 NLC226198043 Taying Yaingya ST(H) 68.4 342

2 NLC220749825 Taying Yaingya ST(H) 68.4 342

3 NLC227634025 Danesh Kumar Kaman ST(H) 54.6 273

BA ST(H) Waiting List

SL Form No. Student Name Category/Caste Applied Percentage (%) Total Marks Secured

Chairman
Admission Committee BA

Principal
North Lakhimpur College(Autonomous)



Provisional Selection List
North Lakhimpur College (Autonomous)

BA SC Merit List

SL Form No. Student Name Category/Caste Applied Percentage (%) Total Marks Secured

1 NLC229803154 Indrani Das SC 69.4 347

2 NLC228045672 Bastab Das SC 69.4 347

3 NLC226249381 Udipta Das SC 69 345

4 NLC229834016 Bhairab Das SC 69 345

5 NLC228704391 Namitangshu Das SC 69 345

6 NLC221320986 Nabajyoti Sardar SC 68.8 344

7 NLC225739621 Manashi Hazarika SC 68.6 343

8 NLC225284106 Priyanka Das SC 68.6 343

9 NLC229586342 Priyasha Das SC 68.6 343

10 NLC229513684 Rashmi Das SC 68.6 343

11 NLC229765143 Manashi Hazarika SC 68.6 343

12 NLC222763489 Purabi Das SC 68.4 342

13 NLC225267394 Beauti Das SC 68.2 341

14 NLC227130562 Payal Sarkar SC 68 340

15 NLC228164925 Mridusmita Das SC 67.8 339

16 NLC227021638 Krishna Das SC 67.4 337

17 NLC220349621 Monuranjan Das SC 67 335

18 NLC225078164 Rajashree Das SC 67 335

19 NLC228491527 Manashpratim Das SC 66.4 332

20 NLC220326187 Lipika Das SC 66.2 331

21 NLC226042391 Srimonta Hazarika SC 66 330

22 NLC226871245 Rahul Das SC 65.8 329

23 NLC229625473 Sandeep Mallah SC 65.6 328

24 NLC226274380 Priyanka Biswas SC 65.2 326

25 NLC228072936 Sourav Mondal SC 65.2 326

26 NLC228390457 Poli Das SC 65 325

27 NLC229481576 Bharati Das SC 64.6 323

28 NLC227928061 Preeti Sarkar SC 64 320

29 NLC227930586 Gayatri Das SC 64 320

30 NLC221026459 Jyotismita Das SC 63.6 318

31 NLC223208516 Riya Mondal SC 63.4 317

32 NLC221629548 Riya Mondal SC 63.4 317

33 NLC221384579 Tanuja Boruah SC 62.6 313

34 NLC228751632 Biju Biswas SC 62.6 313

35 NLC227098354 Sapunjyoti Das SC 62.4 312

36 NLC221029356 Krishna Das SC 62.4 312

37 NLC228410926 Bikram Das SC 61.8 309



38 NLC226938174 Jyotishman Hazarika SC 61.6 308

39 NLC224398152 Dharitri Bania SC 61.4 307

40 NLC224016329 Maram Jyoti Hazarika SC 61.2 306

41 NLC221346980 Rahul Das SC 61.2 306

42 NLC229782416 Jajan Biswas SC 61 305

43 NLC228274361 Kamal Das SC 60.6 303

44 NLC220863271 Nabadeep Sardar SC 60.6 303

45 NLC220615793 Prosenjit Das SC 60.4 302

46 NLC220149725 Amarjyoti Das SC 60 300

47 NLC222591867 Mahesh Das SC 60 300

48 NLC225816943 Chandan Das SC 59.6 298

49 NLC224816903 Jintu Das SC 59.6 298

50 NLC225602478 Bhargab Das SC 59.4 297

51 NLC223614792 Prasanjit Sarkar SC 59.2 296

52 NLC220728145 Monuranjan Das SC 58.8 294

53 NLC225879360 Jharna Das SC 58.2 291

BA SC Waiting List

SL Form No. Student Name Category/Caste Applied Percentage (%) Total Marks Secured

1 NLC229837524 Stuti Bania SC 57.8 289

2 NLC221359862 Hema Biswas SC 57.8 289

3 NLC223427809 Nilutpal Deka SC 57.6 288

4 NLC222769405 Kashmiri Biswas SC 57.6 288

5 NLC224698253 Bastab Baruah SC 57.4 287

6 NLC227140359 Purnam Devi Malah SC 57.4 287

7 NLC220684927 Raj Mondal SC 57 285

8 NLC222975861 Suraj Hazarika SC 56.6 283

9 NLC228741056 Dev Barman SC 56.4 282

10 NLC222057638 Angita Barman SC 55.8 279

11 NLC227519026 Samir Das SC 55.2 276

12 NLC220194275 Mintu Roy SC 54.8 274

13 NLC229426351 Riya Biswas SC 54.6 273

14 NLC226502417 Taranga Kishor Das SC 54.6 273

15 NLC229486531 Anushka Sarkar SC 54 270

16 NLC223802519 Bastab Bonia SC 53.8 269

17 NLC227104296 Namrata Das SC 53.2 266

18 NLC229258310 Chiranjib Das SC 53 265

19 NLC229407316 Sekhar Ray SC 52.8 264

20 NLC222961540 Priyanka Das SC 51.8 259

21 NLC220938126 Abhijit Biswas SC 51.6 258

22 NLC223750684 Naba Adhikari SC 51.2 256

23 NLC221256479 Lucky Das SC 50.4 252



24 NLC224081527 Kriti Borman SC 50 250

25 NLC220672193 Jyoti Prasad Das SC 48.6 243

26 NLC225167230 Chitra Ranjan Das SC 48.6 243

27 NLC225236718 Ananya Bharali SC 48.4 242

28 NLC223914267 Anamika Biswas SC 48.2 241

29 NLC228409267 Abhijit Das SC 47.6 238

30 NLC224736809 Purnima Das SC 47.17 283

31 NLC229612740 Bapi Mondal SC 47 235

32 NLC226027153 Rumi Haldar SC 46.4 232

Chairman
Admission Committee BA

Principal
North Lakhimpur College(Autonomous)



Provisional Selection List
North Lakhimpur College (Autonomous)

BA Extra-Curricular Merit List

SL Form No. Student Name Category/Caste Applied Percentage (%) Total Marks Secured

1 NLC220871652 Yuvanti Devi Sharma Extra-Curricular 63.4 317

2 NLC228712650 Nilakantha Payeng Extra-Curricular 61 305

3 NLC227214038 Priyanshu Chutia Extra-Curricular 60 300

4 NLC227829130 Lachit Pegu Extra-Curricular 55.6 278

5 NLC224801739 Dipankar Gogoi Extra-Curricular 55 275

6 NLC224586013 Payel Das Extra-Curricular 54.2 271

7 NLC227243185 Ghana Kanti Sonowal Extra-Curricular 53.4 267

8 NLC224568290 Juhan Pegu Extra-Curricular 52.4 262

9 NLC223598071 Malabika Gogoi Extra-Curricular 50.6 253

10 NLC226190473 Manashjyoti Saikia Extra-Curricular 49 245

BA Extra-Curricular Waiting List

SL Form No. Student Name Category/Caste Applied Percentage (%) Total Marks Secured

Chairman
Admission Committee BA

Principal
North Lakhimpur College(Autonomous)


